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WypCse gemu FIOTHSHIHM

31 19&wuT 2020 @0 2 _sTemeurpIal MHOBTMS

31.12.2019 31.12.2020
110 [Bleweowinest QFTsH&IESsT (GNLy 01) 508,651,825.81 516,459,379.93
BLUY QFnHHISH6T
120 | senEAWN QuIGL ST (GMiy 02) 1,446,020.50 829,126.00
130 || Goemeussnar s Leumissi (GOiy 03) -
140 || uzseluleny &L et 2,801,328.21 1,826,727.38
150 | omeilliLeozrer LWL G Bseeuset (@MY 04) -
160 | oimsleom sLemeiaet (GMly 05) 21,087,003.80 25,371,502.46
170 || appusws GamBUUSIOST (GMlY 06) 1,253,983.73 3,892,976.73
180 | WpasSBas (GBI 07) - -
190 | &na (@i 08) 47,510,025.12 43,361,850.33
74,098,361.36 75,282,182.90
B : BLOY QuITDIiLEseT
230 | sLeT aupRIGeT) (GO 09) 197,841.06 81,131.62
240 || pouewl GUUImS (GMuyY 10)
250 (| WeneMsbsULL HUTELSTE eneulilll UesIBiGsT (Gmiiy -11) 27.737,020.00 24.233,621.06

27,934,861.06

24,314,752.68
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I 31.12.2019 31.12.2020
@GPy : 1
110 || pleveowren Q&g g6
111. srei 12,430,028.65 12,430,028.65
112. &LigL1d 104,819,400.63 105,878,735.76
113. Gunlls GsTEHWD @WBATPL , 14,093,393.64 15,026,346.36
114. GLITLLT] QTSHEIMISEDHD 6T HEHLD ‘75,854,340.50 75,854,340.50
115. SEMUTLRISEDD QUTHSHSHISHEHLD -2%--9,777,067.65 10,566,927.23
116. BETOVS LSBHHMIH6IT 4,030,657.83 4,513,789.91
117. uTens&e 261,213,818.24 263,861,420.85
118. Qurgis &empiseT. 1,284,440.07 1,284,440.07
119. SIEVI6UEVS 2 LIS SIEISEN 8,403,739.90 9,335,193.90
120. A6l WEIST 16,249,750.90 16,249,750.90
121. By 1 @evemiy 495,187.80 1,458,405.80
508,651,825.81 508,651,825.81 516,459,379.93 516,459,379.93
GPoy 2
120 || pLOYE QNS SiBE6N
emawipuigieion senepflul QUTEBL 6T
122. Qugis SemEhSul QUITEHL &6l 1,041,615.50 328,549.00
123. 5] 2 56| &GLEST SMEAUL QUITGL ST
“ 124. Baisny SELESHT SeNEHAWLN QUIHL ST 404,405.00 500,577.00
125. geaisflen Qeuefls @snEhAul QUIEGLSST.
1,446,020.50 1,446,020.50 829,126.00 829,126.00
Gmiiy 03
130 || vwSTIUTL G BFMUBEHEHT BHL SIS6N
131. sy OHHoEBMENT DIMLOSH6D
132. 2 gel SfBsUULL LG eugsTeT
133. UMTPLWD SLQLEISMST LWSUTISSED
134. sy Qemeseied B GLTUIEMmeN U560
135. B7 Geveusnul LSIUTTSHIH60
140 || emfliy sL 61
141. omflwiy &Lei 2,801,328.21 1,826,727.38
2,801,328.21 2,801,328.21 1,826,727.38 1,826,727.38
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Spaitiupuregrer LwurL @ Cemeusei
151. speiieL QuNSs BGaumevmsit

152. enswipliysers QurmLesmen Q&uissd
153. Breimelsd

31.12

.2019

31.12.2020

My 05
160

Syfleop sLemeflssi
161. Pevsmeuninsayeien 6i% euflset
162. Plavevanwnseaeien OIETT euHLOSEST
163. BlVIMAULITSAETEN eIl DIFSDDE6iT
3.  GHHMBBET
&, BevaurL ens
@. efwrury eufl
. Bmauwns o 6en Gouane @UUBS emeuliy
2 . sefwriL eufl
o6,  SEILLILISILD
ol. Lerd sbue (3.22)
g. &IL(B eurLens (3.21)

x=12,634,932.61

6,289,138.97
2,137,068.82

25,863.40

19,798,008.57

3,963,458.69
1,477,238.20

138,137.50
(5,340.50)

@pliy 06

21,087,003.80

21,087,003.80

25,371,502.46

25,371,502.46

170

WPHR&TBUUIOSST
171. WPOHOSTBLUTOEET
172. ppUSTIERST(BLILISTeS6T
173. sbuen (LpHUSILD
174. Spwimesst (pHLIGTILD
175. &m&aps [Hlensowid
176. el GUDSBES (LPHUEILD
177. QarGs5s CaIH60 (LPHUEHID
178. puIiGupI®s

1,253,983.73

3,757,776.73

135,200.00

1,253,983.73

1,253,983.73

3,892,976.73

3,892,976.73
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180f| (pz6SES6i
< 181, Pleevwnen eneutiiigieiien wIMSHRT BHesi
182. plemeowiren eneulifgyeiisn IpSHa BPllaen
183. Gallly emeuliyy :
184. GzlLY SemsHE
184. el o saH QsTans
185. gemeniene
._’;-:;:’_
I 3112 31.12.2020
@iy 08
190 || sn&
191. @eomiens auEId BELIPEOD HEVIHE
(A/C No 0006103415) 29,712,435.62 5,564,260.83
(A/C No 0006103457) -
(A/CNo 71018142) 5,000.00 5,000.00
2 U siieuns sausGsst (A/C No 0006103418) 792,589.50 792,589.50
192. plensowimen eneuliy 17,000,000.00 37,000,000.00
193. sivsusojseilen enasuinitilsieien sma
¢ 47,510,025.12 47,510,025.12 43,361,850.33 43,361,850.33
&y 09
230 | Loyl Qurmiiysasei
23]1. Qseve| SL&T UPEIGEN] 6,000.00
232. U@ QUIGL sL& RG] Qurg
233. PG QUImET SLET B 2 56| S(HLOMISEN
234. aupmE GuUIBL sSL Wasmyn
235. QEVIHSLILLTS FOUMISEHD &n6lHEHLD
236. geneneney (6ILE suTLens - 2.21) 5,340.50 5,340.50
L.ifsigmyn 4,100.00 38,600.00
2.157 90,557.28 77.05
3.0z1em 608U 51,713.28 34,774.07
4usflens 35,060.00 2,340.00
S.uymaulys Spmanss (B 5,070.00
6.Pemioss|floyseT @LomHm Bleneoll &L LessID
197,841.06 197,841.06 81,131.62 81,131.62




GPiiy 10

100,000.00

100,000.00

240 appues QupiEHB&Se6i
241. wouewm QumiEnBS6T
242. Gzi5He0
243. usss Ganjey Guweds SPaiG
244. FOUET (WPHLGTILD
245. Blev eumLens

Gy 11 ;

250 || Wlemefld s UL HLTEOSTE euLiLLILIGRIIEIS 6T S
251. SilgIed P eI LI 110,000.00 30,000.00
252. Quengss SO 6 485,500.00 518,500.00
253. Geusmev @UUBS eneuli 6,579,282.56 5,965,208.62
254. 9Grs eur&eID 5,500.00 5,500.00
255. smLWeD emeuliy 2,726,550.00 3,121,000.00
256. gena eneuliLy 107,846.67 141,040.67
257. syseaufl opeliLmeny LTEISTUY eneuliy 24,000.00 39,000.00
258. sefwmiL emeuliy 26,500.00 26,500.00
259. Gaeiel emeuliL 626,000.00 641,000.00
260. [HITEVS eD6uliy 58,690.00 69,390.00
26]. GHBMS  DeULISE6I 13,180,482.50 12,946,902.00
262. g6v eneuliy 8,000.00 28,000.00

- 263. gevenu ey 531,566.49 571,566.49

A 262. uewiLmssT Coeveuseir eufl .. eul eufl 3,081,742.49 130,013.28
263. Guevdls GsTBLILm6 185,359.29

27,737,020.00 27,737,020.00 24,233,621.06 24,233,621.06
31.12.2019 31.12.2020
oy 12

210 (| Hyewi. HHUD @HISEREIBEDHLD
211. Fyewi PP (orpsy HS) 46,063,500.30 50,867,430.22
212. apevger Qs (GEG DTEHDD 2 F6| COFTasss 508,651,825.81 516,459,379.93
213. o19eBSSH @HISHEIHST
214. sL&1%em6n OLL 6D
218. SpPUIL(B @GS

554,815,326.11

554,815,326.11

567,426,810.15

567,426,810.15
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Fhurpzinps UrGxs seamu
2020 December 31 G6b0 2 aroraurpTer

apsogawd: anBml

46,063,500.30

SLT0U Blediene
Keuenausemen CUGIL(H [BlgiemnsusGanuu g Quizse
(+)
ouemafl GoDaTss STLLOULL Haiee 6,654,125.59
uedBRIY MHMaW QLS GMDaITsd STiLUuLL mBleveneu 112,274.10 6,766,399.69
52,829,899.99
)
SOLWLOD AMLems WHoswurss sTLLILLL Beime 362,269.68
ADFHEEmL ML NS ‘LﬂGG'JéBUJHEBEB STULUULL Blayensu 1,295,040.52
QUIEIE EHE GHSMS WMmaWTes STLILLL BRime 418,403.01
QUBHLTRISSHNES WIHDILLL STORSLbBS ey 136,950.00
Beeowren QFTsg albusner BLLLD 231,070.00 2,443,733.21
£iQFuls QUby Sreui B i 50,386,166.78
B o Gom 481,263.44
50,867,430.22
SHUILE @BideD 100,000.00
: 516,459,379.93

cpeogan QgFeei (hosTan JF 256 aTens

567,426,810.15

Mohammed Naoshaad

M.A.K. Mohamed
Secretary

AJM. Jazeel
Financial Assistant

Chalrman




NyBss gFenu, FOMHHIENMD

2020.12.31 1D Ao (WPYaMLES STLUUGHEGFW aipLTET CFeved HWIHE)
1961610 17
Bnso880 | onunipi s o o ase | PR | pepagpcs |
Gurs Pansn sergng Gseneu Gu@ﬁﬁﬁ@&&fﬁ srexfll| gmenw uweaTuT.GF pevsinyflé Gseaes LAL LD
! SLgLLD Geeneu
0]. Wemi® QD aimpOTaID =
10 o35 auflsEnid. aufisenid 4,348,228.32 4,348,228.32
20 T e& 307,817.00 21,684,574.97 1,013,220.00 23,005,611.97 |
30 o flewsstLend 20,900.00 1,711,800.00 1,732,700.00
40 GsPAEEHEETE SLLEID 318,700.00 3,078,515.00 995,575.00 1,240.00 4,394,030.00
50 UpDTeDeRs GFeMBEHD S MSEHD 14,391,263.48 110,070.00 39,212.00 465.00 14,541,010.48
60 gemenw Siyfemssi 17,747,381.82 491,850.00 410,630.00 271,124.00 7,630.00 18,928,615.82
70 sgéep s 50,968,140.90 9,000.00 50,977,140.90
e aumd Sipfedp QLIS 87,794,614.52 5,282,165.00 1,824,092.00 21,994,910.97 1,031,555.00 117,927,337.49
0]. SHUMEISERD LYSELD 22,356,857.75 27,593,596.75 19,453,557.62 24,176.00 9,068,318.03 78,496,506.15
02. uwems Qseveymei 111,447.00 3,750.00 36,240.00 - 13,034.00 164,471.00
03. QUPEBEDSEHD STHMUPLD 1,227,825.59 8,401,039.52 1,607,003.10 2,451,415.50 885,207.00 14,572,490.71
04. apepens QemHEN LWs! UTFSSEID GuemID 710,476.53 4,005,485.26 1,197,076.98 694,570.90 1,186,963.47 7,794,573.14
5.9 @pése. QU GarLjy. LwELTE WHDL YD 1,692,977.56 189,247.04 - 274,143.20 743,709.65 2,900,077.45
06. aulid QarGUUMS, UESTULD, WMsULWmISsI - - - - -
07. wruBSsT, 2 HACHTHHHE, 2 HNILISTIBISST 6,000.00 5,235.00 - - 272,838.00 284,073.00
08. puiHumas @bl pabss. uals GaTeLssi 813,458.24 2,265,959.17 1,738,453.48 502,400.32 5,320,271.21
Qurss BIG umD Gsmeland 26,919,042.67 42,464,312.74 24,032,331.18 3,444,305.60 12,672,470.47 109,532,462.66
RSOl ot Sraaimssoon unjss Ginml 60,875,571.85 | (37,182,147.74)| (22,208239.18)| 18,550,60537 | (11,640,915.47)|  8394,874.83
04. 08 LD |
8.1  wrefurss 68,304.00 68,304.00
8.2 sLa®el =
83 wepa Qonssisbest sfpusen 173.65 173.65
8.4 Gap szl QUDIMHS
QuISsH wase aimpLoraNd 173.65 - 68,304.00 - 68,477.65

R R R R e —— e 0 —} 0/ /0 0
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I?os i S sEUsseicinasiagh Aorgsd | o 00 40 co (37,182,147.74) (22,139,935.18)]  18,550,605.37 (11,640,915.47) 8,463,352.48
06. Sy&sL QuTmLSST O i
09 2 usyem Gewasen 2,350,874.75 1,434,018.16 2,647,602.61 336,296.00 1,213,297.52 7,982,089.04
| 58,524,870.75 (38,616,165.90) (24,787,537.79)] _ 18,214,309.37 (12,854,212.99) 481,263.44
|
{08, wrHpUULLE
O BIBBEISEN 100,000.00
Py B oo
7
-— o t
AJIM. Jazeel M.A.K. Mohamed —A.M.Mohammed Naoshaad
Financial Assistant Secretary Chairman




gowrhamn UyCss genu

2020 wawuy 31 ufiens O
sllugLb Ay Qaevay
BTG 12,430,028.65
sLigL LD 105,878,735.76
QUTHSCOSTGS WD, BuBATLW 15,026,346.36
GOTLLT] uT&EILD suemilly 75,854,340.50
SENUMLEISEHLD GUTHSSHISSEHLD 10,566,927.23
BI6VS LSSBEISET 4,513,789.91
LB uTens@e 263,861,420.85
Qurgs dewm 1,284,440.07
DIDICIVS 2 LIS EILD 9,335,193.90
Smieu LEIST 16,249,750.90
uPw By, Wer @ememtiy 1,458,405.80
Weignyes @senehdl Qum(mLser 500,577.00 o
ugailulery &L et 1,826,727.38
SITenm  HlEIENEUSET 25,371,502.46
genew &enehdlw QUL &6 328,549.00
gamel GFHS Geausmiigus HleImeussiT % 81,131.62
ordenp  euLTANLD it 117,995,815.14
ars 108 (semsdlevssd 0006103415) 5,564,260.83
srg B (sembdlevssd 0006103418) 792,589.50
sre 5 (sensdlssd 71018142) 5,000.00
WBenellEs5H55 MeULIL|SE6IT 24,103,607.78
Siydlenm QFsvailerid 117,514,551.70
e K 50,386,166.78
(st QFeilynaTal JgE 2 $6| LHTMS 516,459,379.93
il (b @siEsD 100,000.00
BHIHE0 (PHLIETIILD 135,200.00
pnuen GaemBUUeTE 3,757,776.73
"ﬁsa)snumsm en6ULIL 37,000,000.00
130,013.28

l(auguwéleseﬁ G&yeurfl

(AT ¥ 1)

709,256,114.53

709,256,114.53

QJ. Mohamed Jazeel

Financial Assistant Secretary

M.A.K. Mohamed
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Fwnpgemn UrGss gmuuie 31.12.202060
9 _eemeuTmIel STHIUTUIFF) SaDOI

afluyd Carens QHTend
Qewpuriged @HGESTE STHUIUTUIFFE
eis eufleEnd eufleEnD 3,839,277.95
GUTL 6N& 23.915,409.66
2 _flenodHsL L eI 1,732,700.00
BFmnamHEnSBTEN St I 4,394,030.00
f]Ibmrrsmml AUIESBEDHLD HENTLBISHEHLD 14,540,610.48
FMANL DI EEMMEBET 18,928,615.82
Sirflenm wreflwd 50,977,140.90
Qupm eufl eumHWLTEID 140,545.92 118,468,330.73
() aif
FLOLIETRISEHLD LIg&HEMHLD 78,465,586.20
LwesT&F O\ 606 &6 164,471.00
QUIPRIBEID FTSHRI(WPLD 15,399,276.71 .
apeuBaE QFTHSHISHHMET UEHUTTHSRID GusTEID 7,794,573.14
ghfl @paesed, Qg GsrLjy uweuT® wpob WD 2,826,625.73
lorefwmisst, 2 sa50sTma®s, 2 SHalULETEIES 284,073.00
QUi SmIssT, guisyHl BHIMDSST, Ul OST L &6 5,320,271.21 110,254,876.99
QEWPUTLIged BEBSTE &HT&H 2 GAUTESLD t 8,213,453.74
QesHu auLllg 5
cuflsQamGuUeTaY (3,091,875.13) (3,091,875.13)

GerpuTlge plLagsmsulelobaTel GHfli sratumizze @

52157861

Wpae® BLagsansuleipbaTea STHIUTUIFFE0

[GorCLmy Geustt GmmeTieuenie]

SenuTLLD Gsmeisueiay (815,277.30)

@esHraiius 2 USFeuiD (963,300.00)

lusssWw (418,372.00)

gemanu QUISULWRIUTLH (PSS Qg6 (5,785,139.74) (7,982,(‘).8.9..04)
(pHSLB BLeuighensuiledahbsTer Gaplu srauLTUIFFE) || e 0(7,982,089.04)

(Bl Blui L ed BLaugdmauled@bhBT ST&EIUTUIFFE

lpeoganiGuIssTa 68,477.65
malurTs SmLss B 29,824,623.27
eneuli] Wemerfiiy (29,649,829.04)
lugeluleny &Ler QaTHUUTSY (1,283,510.03)
llﬁsﬁluﬁlan'g sL&T 6@l 2,258,110.86
lappusmmb _eugey 1,336,467.80




&G, EM&HE Foamaemaulsd gpulL wrHD (4,146,430.72)
DLILU BT& OO STHEESG FLTRIN6

0006103415 29,710,691.55

0071018142 5,000.00

110006103418 792,589.50

0071359479 -

MUl 2_6iTen &HM& - 30,508,281.05
P &rE LPPID BTHESG FWETENEU

10006103415 5,564,260.83

0071018142 5,000.00

10006103418 792,589.50

’l_ﬂmsou.lrrsm ey 20,000,000.00

[ 26,361,850.33

(R

Financial Assistant Secretary
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AJM. Jazeel MAK. Mohamed
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Quwres aimwres il (

PS-19
gwwnbgienn UyCss senu 01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020
[ Bmeold Quorgsib 111 1.35 141 1.43 1.51 1.52 1.61
e 2,786,048.19 780,453.16 17,500.00 30,000.00 18,700.00 5 5 =
2,786,048.19 780,453.16 17,500.00 30,000.00 18,700.00 5 z 5
Guiiyeufi 7,007,187.37 453,400.04 26,000.00 16,000.00
9,793,235.56 | 1,233,853.20 17,500.00 [~ 56,000.00 34,700.00 5 5 5
on§E 6,378,884.54 175,635.44 6,000.00 7,000.00 5 z =
16,172,120.10 | 1,409,488.64 17,500.00 62,000.00 41,700.00 Z s S
iiyed 385,903.92 14,410.81 1,000.00 2,000.00 218,150.68
16,558,024.02 | 1,423,899.45 17,500.00 63,000.00 43,700.00 3 S 218,150.68
Gio 20,087,004.81 25,797.13 4,000.00 9,000.00
36,645,028.83 | 1,449,696.58 17,500.00 67,000.00 52,700.00 5 = 218,150.68
et 14,971,351.36 81,486.78 7,000.00 14,000.00 8,755,011.00 201,643.80
51,616,380.19 | 1,531,183.36 17,500.00 74,000.00 66,700.00 - 8,755,011.00 419,794.48
e 10,134,648.32 158,662.60 3,400.00 10,000.00 14,000.00 1,112.79 3,360,053.00
61,751,028.51 | 1,689,845.96 20,900.00 84,000.00 80,700.00 1,112.79 12,115,064.00 419,794.48
BT 10,525,366.43 140,086.60 11,000.00 1,217.32
72,276,394.94 | 1,829,932.56 20,900.00 84,000.00 91,700.00 2,330.11 12,115,064.00 419,794.48
GaiLbLi 3,651,517.43 320,913.33 2 7,000.00 24,000.00 786.83 612,493.08
75927,912.37 [ 2,150,845.89 20,900.00 91,000.00 [ 115,700.00 3.116.94 12,115,064.00 1,032,287.56
9&GLTLY © 20,687,131.36 493,597.36 12,000.00 28,000.00 4243.17 2,257,336.00 392,671.23
96,615,043.73 | 2,644,44325 20,900.00 103,000.00 [ 143,700.00 7,360.11 14,372,400.00 1,424,958.79
BeutbLy 6,126,134.49 531,411.13 20,000.00 13,000.00 5,633.84
102,741,178.22 | 3,175,854.38 20,900.00 123,000.00 | 156,700.00 12,993.95 14,372,400.00 1,424,958.79
QawLT 15,655,484.24 663,423.57 21,000.00 18,000.00 5.869.53 614,382.16
118,396,662.46 | 3,839,277.95 20,900.00 144,000.00 |  174,700.00 18,863.48 14,372,400.00 2,039,340.95
510 sugbu 185 (25,772,349.78)
' 92,624,312.68
MG Bnd 158 25,371,502.46
|2_ewBTiguiey

117,995,815.14




01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020

1.62 1.63 1.64 1.65 1.71 1.83 2.31 2.33 2.41 2.42
4,900.00 - 8,334.53 360.00 - - 252,000.00 11,100.00
4,900.00 - 8,334.53 360.00 - - 252,000.00 - 11,100.00 =
2,300.00 - 8,183.45 - 4,020,642.53 - 85,000.00 8,000.00
7,200.00 - 16,517.98 360.00 4,020,642.53 - 337,000.00 - 19,100.00 ©
800.00 - 7,934.40 - 4,121,31824 | __ - 47,000.00 6,000.00
8,000.00 - 24,452.38 360.00 8,141,960.77 |~ - 384,000.00 - 25,100.00 =
100.00 - 7,685.43 - - - 8,000.00 -
8,100.00 - 32,137.81 360.00 8,141,960.77 - 392,000.00 o 25,100.00 o
400.00 | 10,764,523.00 7,366.37 400.00 8,738,030.73 47,500.00 7,000.00
8,500.00 10,764,523.00 39,504.18 760.00 16,879,991.50 - 439,500.00 - 32,100.00 z
1,900.00 7,122.37 4,403,787.30 44,500.00 5,000.00 25,000.00
10,400.00 | 10,764,523.00 46,626.55 760.00 21,283,778.80 - 484,000.00 5,000.00 57,100.00 o
2,900.00 6,948.45 ~4,273,082.73 73,000.00 1,000.00 43,000.00
13,300.00 10,764,525.00 53,575.00 760.00 25,556,861.53 - 557,000.00 6,000.00 100,100.00 ©
1,000.00 6,604.10 8,346,863.86 173.65 164,000.00 7,000.00 12,000.00
14,300.00 10,764,523.00 60,179.10 760.00 33,903,725.39 173.65 721,000.00 13,000.00 112,100.00 =
1,400.00 " 6,379.79 240,000.00 271,250.00 53,000.00
15,700.00 10,764,523.00 66,558.89 760.00 34,143,725.39 173.65 998,250.00 13,000.00 165,100.00 =
3,400.00 7,155.55 4,147,771.81 305,700.00 2,000.00
19,100.00 10,764,523.00 73,714.44 760.00 38,291,497.20 173.65 1,303,950.00 15,000.00 165,100.00 =
5,700.00 5,966.24 110.00 4,222,102.11 165,000.00 6,100.00 7,000.00
24,800.00 10,764,523.00 79,680.68 870.00 42,513,599.31 173.65 1,468,950.00 21,100.00 172,100.00 o
5,400.00 4,813,269.99 6,662.41 12,834.79 8,454,541.59 215,750.00 6,000.00 23,500.00
30,200.00 | 15,577,792.99 86,343.09 | 13,704.79 50,968,140.90 173.65 | 1,684,700.00 27,100.00 195,600.00 =




01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020

PS-19

2.431 2.432 2.51 2.62 2.63 2.64 2.81 3.21 3.22
120,680.00 | 181,600.00 -
120,680.00 |  181,600.00 - - > - - Z =
92,600.00 | 192,860.00 - = 2 - 13,000.00
213,280.00 | 374,460.00 5 : e o S 5 13,000.00
[ 78,340.00 116,040.00 2,400.00 it s
[T 291,620.00/ [ 490,500.00 5 2,400.00 5 5 - > 13,000.00
54,900.00 2,780.00 37,100.00
346,520.00 | 493,280.00 5 2,400.00 37,100.00 - o 5 13,000.00
80,500.00 10,780.00 45,000.00
427,020.00 | 504,060.00 - 2,400.00 82,100.00 - 5 5 13,000.00
102,600.00 22,660.00 33,450.00 6,500.00
529,620.00 | 526,720.00 Z 2,400.00 | 115,550.00 5 5 = 19,500.00
229,200.00 13,745.00 18,950.00
758,820.00 | 540,465.00 - 2,400.00 | 134,500.00 S 5 5 19,500.00
128,400.00 85,060.00. 26,300.00
887,220.00 |  625,525.00 - 2,400.00 | 160,800.00 - 5 - 19,500.00
" 165,400.00 | 206,500.00 145,150.00 16,250.00
1,052,620.00 | 832,025.00 = 2,400.00 | 305,950.00 - = = 35,750.00
183,600.00 [ 180,050.00 61,250.00 3,250.00
1,236,220.00 | 1,012,075.00 E 2,400.00 [ 367,200.00 2 - = 39,000.00
155,400.00 | 198,400.00 100,750.00
1,391,620.00 | 1,210,475.00 - 2,400.00 | 467,950.00 - - 5 39,000.00
129,400.00 | 151,420.00 21,500.00
1,521,020.00 | 1,361,895.00 - 2,400.00 [  489,450.00 o 5 5 39,000.00




’

01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020

PS-19

3.251 3.252 3.253 3.254 3.255 3.41 3.52 3.62 3.63 3.811
39,200.00 = 1,750.00 4,840.00 2,250.00 59,100.00 = 13,200.00 8,640.00 -
39,200.00 - 1,750.00 4,840.00 2,250.00 59,100.00 - 13,200.00 8,640.00 =

3,750.00 2,500.00 = 360.00 - 68,000.00 o 11,300.00 1,000.00 e
42,950.00 2,500.00 1,750.00 5,200.00 2,250.00 | 127,100.00 = 24,500.00 9,640.00 -
30,100.00 - - - e 44,450.00 - 6,500.00 4,000.00 o
73,050.00 2,500.00 1,750.00 5,200.00 2,250.00 | 171,550.00 = 31,000.00 13,640.00 z

3,500.00 912.00 - 16,000.00 - 1,600.00 -
73,050.00 2,500.00 5,250.00 6,112.00 2,250.00 | 187,550.00 = 32,600.00 13,640.00 =

3,500.00 1,750.00 830.00 - 60,075.00 4,000.00
76,550.00 2,500.00 7,000.00 6,942.00 2,250.00 | 247,625.00 - 36,600.00 13,640.00 -

8,750.00 2,500.00 70,725.00 36,520.00 13,600.00 2,340.00 68,304.00
76,550.00 2,500.00 15,750.00 6,942.00 4,750.00 | 318,350.00 36,520.00 |  50,200.00 15,980.00 68,304.00
5,250.00 2,154.00 3,000.00 85,150.00 4,000.00 135,000.00 |-
76,550.00 2,500.00 21,000.00 9,096.00 7,750.00 | 403,500.00 36,520.00 54.200.00 150,980.00 68,304.00
5,000.0Q 10,500.00 400.00 81,750.00 67,500.00 5,600.00 12,000.00
76,550.00 7,500.00 31,500.00 9,496.00 7,750.00 | 485,250.00 104,020.00 |  59,800.00 162,980.00 68,304.00

7,000.00 14,000.00 23,375.00 5,658.00 6,000.00 98,125.00 6,050.00 8.800.00 1,000.00
83,550.00 21,500.00 54,875.00 15,154.00 13,750.00 | 583,375.00 110,070.00 |  68,600.00 163,980.00 68,304.00
28,000.00 3,500.00 6,952.00 108,425.00 26,900.00 73,250.00
111,550.00 21,500.00 58,375.00 22,106.00 13,750.00 | 691,800.00 110,070.00 |  95.500.00 237,230.00 68,304.00

1,750.00 6,750.00 3,844.00 94,775.00 8.100.00 60,000.00
111,550.00 23,250.00 65,125.00 25,950.00 13,750.00 | 786,575.00 110,070.00 | 103,600.00 297,230.00 68,304.00
16,450.00 : 5,250.00 2,992.00 4,500.00 | 209,000.00 9,800.00
128,000.00 23,250.00 70,375.00 28,942.00 18,250.00 | 995,575.00 110,070.00 | 113,400.00 297,230.00 68,304.00




2o

01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020

PS-19

3.812 5.221 5.23 5.24 5.51 5.52 5.61 5.62 6.15 6.251
= 75,266.65 398,383.85 510,000.00 - © - =
5 75,266.65 398,383.85 510,000.00 - - - - - -
- 345,346.15 1,460,160.20 - 455.00 - - -
- 420,612.80 1,858,544.05 510,000.00 [ == - 455.00 - - - -
= 63,762.15 940,331.81 530,000.00 - 2,822.50 - -

- 484,374.95 2,798,875.86 1,040,000.00 - 3,277.50 - - - -
15,965.00
- 500,339.95 2,798,875.86 1,040,000.00 - 3,277.50 - - -
77,321.30 197,531.28 - - 800.00 -
- 577,661.25 2,996,407.14 1,040,000.00 - 4,077.50 - - - -
- 239,131.40 795,385.71 9,534.00
- 816,792.65 3,791,792.85 1,040,000.00 - 13,611.50 - - - o
262,259.17 591,446.58 520,000.00 2,430.00 | 2,550.00 184,074.00
= 1,079,051.82 4,383,239.43 1,560,000.00 - 16,041.50 | 2,550.00 184,074.00 - -
193,915.65 1,150,188.00 4,072.25 1,000.00
- 1,272,967.47 5,533,427.43 1,560,000.00 - 20,113.75 | 2,550.00 185,074.00 - =
208,808.65 374,842.25 660,000.00 5,315.50
= 1,481,776.12 5,908,269.68 2,220,000.00 - 25,429.25 | 2,550.00 185,074.00 - °
234,159.32 8,077,287.17 4,009,845.00 8,797.75
- 1,715,935.44 13,985,556.85 6,229,845.00 - 34,227.00 | 2,550.00 185,074.00 - o
154,380.32 72,071.85 211,940.00 3,730.00 71,000.00
= 1,870,315.76 14,057,628.70 6,441,785.00 - 37,957.00 | 2,550.00 [ 256,074.00 - =
146,366.15 78,277.05 - 1,255.00 | 2,500.00 10,000.00
- 2,016,681.91 14,135,905.75 6,441,785.00 - 39,212.00 | 5,050.00 | 266,074.00 - -




PS-19

01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020

6.252 6.253 6.43 6.52 6.62 6.73 6.81
148,050.00 94,050.00 250.00 100.00 1,740.00 3,600.00 -
148,050.00 94,050.00 250.00 100.00 1,740.00 3,600.00 -

98.,420.00 93,000.00 400.00 - 1,710.00 2,800.00

246,470.00 187,050.00 650.00 100.00 3,450.00 6,400.00 -

87,550.00 100,500.00 - 80.00 320.00 -

334.020.00 287,550.00 650.00 180.00 3,770.00 6:400.00 -
1.800.00

335,820.00 287,550.00 650.00 180.00 3,770.00 6,400.00 -
900.00

336.720.00 287,550.00 650.00 180.00 3,770.00 6,400.00 -
9.900.00 3,000.00

346.620.00 290,550.00 650.00 180.00 3,770.00 6,400.00 -
25,000.00 102,000.00 120.00 - 1,160.00

371,620.00 392.550.00 770.00 180.00 4,930.00 6,400.00 -
12.400.00 51,000.00 20.00 95.00 220.00

384.020.00 443,550.00 790.00 275.00 5.150.00 6,400.00 -
27.250.00 124,500.00 200.00 50.00 1.820.00 2,200.00

411,270.00 568,050.00 990.00 325.00 6,970.00 8,600.00 -
19,600.00 7,500.00 50.00 440.00 400.00

430.870.00 575,550.00 1,040.00 325.00 7.410.00 9,000.00. -
900.00 100.00 40.00 180.00

431,770.00. 575,550.00 1,140.00 365.00 7.590.00 9,000.00 -
900.00 5.000.00 100.00 100.00 40.00

432,670.00 580,550.00 1,240.00 465.00 7,630.00 9,000.00 -

/A..’I.M. Jazeel M.A.K. Mohamed

Financial Assistant

Secretary

ohammed Naoshaad
Chalrman
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GurggLw Qurgsw Qrs s
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UaiGaumw iydlenm
10| afs eurfl
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QurggLd 100.00 365.00 465.00
it
60|genenw! sumLOTEILD :
62|eIDuenenssit 40.00 7,590.00 7,630.00
QurssLw 40.00 7,590.00 7,630.00
70| iydfleny wreflwkser
71[Mljeurs Weneriluy : =
13 |BeancusEnasTal FTL (HSHe0S6N - 9,000.00 9,000.00
Qungzd = 9,000.00 9,000.00
80|apsvgen wreaflwd
81 |ion eflunsisen 3 5
82|&L @6l
83|pevgen Qershgibsst alniumen
84|Goumi (eugeIll Qumiens
Glorgsw z 5
QorggD 6,140.00 | 1,025,415.00 | 1,031,555.00
15,655,484.24 |  102,741,178.22 |  118,396,662.46

Qurss SiyHeny




allLul Quuimd aflws uiGL rgsBhanen (Ll gbmmmsfw
S SBuIGL it Qs QuTéstn
usflweny &Len 411,999.80 1,846,111.06 2,258,110.86
MEULIYSEET 2,879,064.33 26,945,558.94 29,824,623.27
(pHusTd  surey 162,820.40 1,173,647.40 1,336,467.80
FLOUST(LPHLSRTILD - :
LomMHMLD ésswre’seélmﬁq';g‘,@ 5 -
Caized (Whuemid eugey - - -
Qver Pay 29,015.40 - 29,015.40
EPF - 1,904.55 1,904.55
el eufl 5,844.25 134,301.67 140,145.92
Petty Cash -
No Pay - 62,385.92 62,385.92
Quorgsib 3,488,744.18 30,163,909.54 33,652,653.72
Cupaadial QLTSS sl BGsGsTds |  19,144,228.42 | 132,905,087.76 |  152,049,316.18
Prepared By : M |
AJF. Farsana - DO k[s
Checked By : /
AJM. Jazeel - FA
Secretary

Sammanthurai Pradeshiya Sabha
Sammanthurai



OISTHEHD ST s Nasvalrmiaarss UTGLUIGH f.&.13
1CBa i, F1D10VHEHIDD
pawiy 2020 (Quras)
oflwl QUL el ws GHulGn ”’"gfﬂ“ﬁm pamaw Gursstd @%T:&;? %

mapsdsAlLd @e 01 Qurg Mlpeurstd

BeRiG aupw GFsailaid

101 FOUMEISEHD URSEHLD 2,217,781.02 20,139,076.73 22,356,857.75
102 uwemé QFaeysen 4,170.00 107,277.00 111,447.00
103 UPEISESEHID FTHIPWD 192,378.50 1,214,604.09 1,406,982.59
104 ogad QFTsHesmm UWe UTTSSaI Cuamgd 159,533.67 550,942.86 710,476.53
105 g @méss, Geudls GsTLjy, vweur®G womw Jn 261,175.64 |. 1,400,420.67 1,661,596.31
106 aulys Qan@luesyast, umidamud, Wenayldwriss - -

107 wnelwmssic 2 saGsTamasal, 2 SaIUUSMEISHST - 6,000.00 6,000.00
108 guispfumast ,puispBu BRImWEsT, Uil CeTenLer 68,926.88 744,531.36 . . 813,458.24
Qurgs VB aumw Qaseiend 2,903,965.71 24,162,852.71 27,066,818.42

wogms Qesoalend

109 qpevgeng Qoevellsnd \1,32,900.00 2,317,974.75 2,350,874.75
110 sL& QanGluaTayss '. = .

Qurgs wagas Rsaailand 32,900.00 2,317,974.75 2,350,874.75
Qurisd Gl (S CsnTms 2,936,865.71 26,480,827.46 29,417,693.17

PaepsfsdiLn @o 02 sangmy Grameaumel

|bemi® sum QFevailans

201 FLUMMEIBEBLD UIGSHEHLO 3,408,063.61 24,185,533.14 27,593,596.75
202 uwemd QFea®eT - 3,750.00 3,750.00
203 UPEISEISEHLD FTHI(PLD 2,665,137.43 5,885,294.09 8,550,431.52
204 ogamé QETHHIHEMET WS ungSHEID Guemao 1,183,610.26 2,821,875.00 4,005,485.26
205 gl @néssd, Gewids GaTLIY. LwauT® wHow Jm 37,131.36 151,155.68 188,287.04
206 autgs Qen@lusmeysst, umdarud, Weauyydurist =

207 wnelluEisss 2 SoGETanaEssT, 2 GalliusmBsel 5,235.00 5,235.00
208 guigPuriss guSL BRBLEET, ueflé QaTenL a6 315,473.54 1,950,485.63 2,265,959.17
Quorgs Ui apLd Qaevaiend 7,609,416.20 35,003,328.54 42,612,744.74
lpogas Gaasiaid -

209 yesas Gaasimb - 1,434,018.16 1,434,018.16
210 L& QaEn@UuaInEsT -

Qurgs wogas Qsmaiand o 1,434,018.16 1,434,018.16




- 5 ! W ESSHSMaTen (0L 0T BOsom ey
aflLwl Guiug ellws @puiGw QuIEHD QurEsid QuoTEEHD
Pepsfsgib @o 03 Oauefiyn Cumasdlld alfsar arafsar slpLEssr

301 FLUMMBIGEHD URSEDHL 2,740,108.66 16,713,448.96 19,453,557.62
302 uwemé GQFeveysmen 21,500.00 14,740.00 36,240.00
303 APEISOSEID FTSA(PW 160,725.76 1,446,277.34 1,607,003.10
304 eupas Qensgissemen UWE UTTSHIID Buemmgd 271,450.46 925,626.52 1,197,076.98
305 gl @ré&ss, Cruds QaTLIY, vwsaun® wiHgw O - - -
306 alys GarGUuensyss, umidaTu, Wemsuydukssi - -
307 wneflwmissiF ﬂ.g,a;@gsrrmgw,sﬁ, 2_salluemmisei -

308 guisydlumsst Quisydu FEEIHaEs, ualld QaTenLs6 271,583.67 1,466,869.81 1,738,453.48
Qurss Wi suml GCFaueilerd 3,465,368.55 20,566,962.63 24,032,331.18
wesas GFsaieid =
309 (pougpansd Qasvalend 2,471,854.68 175,747.93 2,647,602.61
310 sLen QaErBuUusIsyss z
QUrgs (egas QFevailad 2,471,854.68 175,747.93 : 2,647,602.61

5,937,223.23

Qursss FalBs CzTens

20,742,710.56

26,679,933.79

BapsAsdiLd Qe 05 GQurg Wweiunl GFBsemeusai

L]

501 EBUMEIBEHD UYSEHLD - 24,176.00 24,176.00
502 vwemg GFevaymen - " =
503 AUPEIBSEDD FTSSPLW 127,500.00 2,824,492.50 2,951,992.50
504 pegas Qersaibaame UWE UTTSSEID GuaTgID 508,017.66 186,553.24 694,570.90 |
505 gl @péss, Qruidd GsrLjy, vwaunlh wpmw dp 39,926.06 217,116.64 257,042.70
506 eulys Qar@Guuetsysst, ukidsoTu, Wensuidumbisei - - -
507 wnefluBiEsic 2 FaCFHTOHSES, 2 HelllLemmseT - - =
508 guisyPHwmisst ,guisgB Beiewss, usfild GaranLss E 2= =
Qunsg Vs aumd QFaaiend 675,443.72 3,252,338.38 3,927,782.10
wpozas QFaaiend -
509 apevgend QFsualaid 45,546.00 290,750.00 336,296.00
510 sLal QaTEUUI ST i -
GuIEs apesad Gsmealand 45,546.00 290,750.00 336,296.00
CLIESE Gl (G5 BTMS 720,989.72 3,543,088.38 4,264,078.10




elLwl Guuimy elLws GPuiEn OSSN DN 1 (pSImeIWI @pep ey
: Qurgsw el ¢:5%: A1) QT SBL0
BlapsAsdiLy @ 06 peaiyfld Comeuss
e aumw GFeailad -
601 sbuMBIEDD UGHEDLD 854,724.69 8,213,593.34 9,068,318.03
602 vwemE G}Eﬁumﬁﬁff A 13’034.00 13‘034.00
603 aUPEIERSELD FTELD 148,735.00 734,132.00 882,867.00
604 popmé Qemdgissmen LWEH LTSS BustTIb 329,796.80 857,166.67 1,186,963.47
605 gpfl Bwase, CFugls GsTLIY, LweuTE wHmw T 107,851.52 611,848.16 719,699.68
606 aulys Qar@uueaassi, UBRITUL, WensulFwniset - = -
607 wrsflwmissiF 2 S CsTmss6, 2 gellusmEiss 38,340.00 234,498.00 272,838.00
608 guisglumisst ,uiniFw Beimwss, ualld GaTaLsen 53,494.15 448,906.17 502,400.32
Qurgs Ve aumw Ggmalamd 1,532,942.16 11,113,178.34 12,646,120.50
wegas Qgsvaiend 5
609 apeupans Gesvelsid 103,780.00 1,109,517.52 1,213,297.52
610 sLa1 CQarGlusiass >
Qurgs weogas Gaevalend 103,780.00 1,109,517.52 1,213,297.52
QuTEsE sl Bs GoTams 1,636,722.16 12,222,695.86 13,859,418.02
Qures Swdfop Gasealend | 18,841,217.02| 99,426,668.96 |  118,267,885.98
LOTMHILD = 3
Jusswneny s et 170,000.00 1,113,510.03 1,283,510.03
ey Wenefiiy 640,234.51 29,009,594.53 29,649,829.04
lwbusms 780,060.20 2,925,000.60 3,705,060.80
Caipe ppuMID 135,200.00 135,200.00
LLDF > 2
FueT (PHUSTD 5 <
eafwy sLel ey 5 3 :
me 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00
= 3,091,875.13 3,091,875.13
No Pay 62,385.92 62,385.92
QLIEHD 1,590,294.71 56,337,566.21 57,927,860.92
O GoTEsD [ 20,431,511.73 | 155,764,235.17 |  176,195,746.90
Prepared By S@E j :;
MJ. Hamtha Niloofer
Checked By :
AJM. Jazeel

Secretary
Sammanthurai Pradeshiya Sabha
Sammanthurai




gwwrhaienm UpGss Fevu

PS - 07
P& ipaiG Pliwa siweiG upslw Hylgw sapm
01.01.2020-31.12.2020 euemy
ST Sirdflenmn 01.01.2020 @60 'q,aw'n‘:;msn.sm sg,afﬁ}gﬁ)@ SipeilL opevigmETer Qrss 31.12.2020 @60
GOUIG Blavieneu e~ D_GRIGUIED Bauswigw QNS sipai® Blavensu
ois auflsen (6l anLes) auflssin 1.11 19,289,058.20 4,348,228.32 23,637.286.52 3,839,277.95 19,798,008.57
sl 2 _flenios S L el 1.35 20,900.00 20.900.00 20,900.00 -
uHlas FTSNSSEHO TS EDHLD 1.41 144,000.00 144,000.00 144,000.00 -
MlBsL &L Lewild 3 1.43 174,700.00 174,700.00 174,700.00 -
SHEBILL LD 1.51 18,863.48 18.863.48 18,863.48 -
BHDSIDSH HEWILLILIGHHILD 1.52 14,372,400.00 14,372.400.00 14,372,400.00 -
sulig 1.61 2,039,340.95 2,039.340.95 2,039,340.95 -
ML a1 6iT 1.62 30,200.00 30.200.00 30,200.00 -
WwaHersd SHjeneu 1.63 15,577,792.99 15,577.792.99 15,577,792.99 -
UsRTWITeN] SL&T sullg 1.64 86,343.09 86.343.09 86,343.09 -
SJDRILLL, 6)(HLOTEIILD 1.65 13,704.79 13,704.79 13,704.79 -
Biyeure Werefliny 1.71 50,968,140.90 50,968.140.90 50,968,140.90 -
(g QFTHSHIsE6m elFTyene 1.83 173.65 173.65 173.65 -
alwrunry 2 fleows sLL e 2.31 1,684,700.00 1,684,700.00 1,684,700.00 -
UL IJEhT DIIoSe SLLewID 2.33 27,100.00 27,100.00 27,100.00 -
uBleys ETSINIBOSEHLD Ty esEnLd 2.41 195,600.00 195.600.00 195,600.00 -
SIWeilLE Snigul &SLL6wID 2.431 1,521,020.00 1,521,020.00 1,521,020.00 -
@sﬂi{mé&;@m Gaeous SLL6wILD 2.432 1,361,895.00 1,361.895.00 1,361,895.00 -
uppTMRE QFevey 2.51 - - -
sl 1B 6T 2.62 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 -
Fal (Bl LFeen elHLeneT 2.63 489,450.00 489.450.00 489,450.00 -




ueslwreny eutip 2.64 - 2 <
LOTESLIBIS 6T 2.81 - - =
udlelL auTLens 3.21 (5,340.50) (5,340.50) (5,340.50)
ued SAlY oML ena 3.22 138,137.50 39,000.00 177,137.50 39,000.00 138,137.50
Fmedls@ il ed 3.25 268,817.00 268,817.00 268,817.00 -
ufiGsnsemans S Lewid 3.41 995,575.00 995,575.00 995,575.00 -
SHEWILL LIS 3.52 110,070.00 110,070.00 110,070.00 -
DL 6N 3.62 ,113,400.00 113,400.00 113,400.00 -
FTLL5SH5H SLL D 3.63 297,230.00 297,230.00 297,230.00 -
LT SWIBIS6TT 3.81 -~~768,304.00 68,304.00 68,304.00 -
wrefwsisst (CBG,PSDG,Maganaguma) 3.812 - - - -
FHOSHH SHL UTLMS 5.221 1,774,799.14 1,719,120.97 3,493,920.11 2,016,681.91 1,477,238.20
Bopifls SoL amLams 5.23 3,558,615.44 13,546,979.41 17,105,594.85 14,135,905.75 2,969,689.10
QUISIEEHDS GHEMS 5.24 1,017,080.00 6,418,474.59 7,435,554.59 6,441,785.00 993,769.59
SHEHILLD 5 39,212.00 39,212.00 39,212.00 -
geo elpusner mImaS SLLewID 5.61 5,050.00 5,050.00 5,050.00 -
FTT MBI ET 5.62 266,074.00 266,074.00 266,074.00 -
oufl 6.15 - - - -
menUTL(E DSHTE UL DS 6.251 - - - -
sleamuTL® sLyLs CsTed am s 6.252 432,670.00 432,670.00 432,670.00 -
SIFIO Pl DMILU TS 6.253 580,550.00 580,550.00 580,550.00 -
CHEMUSEHSSTE  SHLL LD 6.43 1,240.00 1,240.00 1,240.00 -
SR (1uswID 6.52 465.00 465.00 465.00 -
BTeVSU Uigeud elipuenes 6.62 7,630.00 7,630.00 7,630.00 =
Bsmaussne STL(H50S6M 6.73 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 -
LOMSTULIMBIS 61T 6.81 - ° - - 2
25,772,349.78 | 117,995,815.14 143,768,164.92 118,396, 662M 25,371,502.46
AJM. Jazeel M.A.K. Mohamed

Financial Assistant

Secretary

—A-M-Mohammmed Naoshaad
Chalrman




SAMMANTHURAI PRADESIYA SABHA
BANK RECONCILIATION FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER - 2020
CURRENT ACCOUNT NO: 6103415 AT BANK OF CEYLON BRANCH - SAMMANTHURAI

Balance as at Cash Book 5,564,260.83

Add - Unrealized Payrhents | _ 8,513,648.87

Less - Unrealized Receipts

Adjustments to Bank Statement
Bank Error 0.42

|Less - Unidentified Payments

L0

Balance as at Bank Statement 14,077,910.12 .

\

AM y med Naoshaad

Financial Assistant Secretary Chairman

2

AJM. Jazeel MAK. Mohamed
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: SAMMANTHURAI PRADESHIYA SABHA
BANK RECONCILIATION FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER - 2020

CURRENT ACCOUNT NO: 6103415 AT BANK OF CEYLON BRANCH - SAMMANTHURAI
UNREALIZED PAYMENTS CHEQUES

Date of iy al To Whom Paid ;

Payment V°:2"‘e" ;uh;g::s S e Paid cheque Amount
26.06.2019 569 381886 |MBM. AFFAR 300.00
23.12.2019 1250 ; 406013 |S. KARUNAKARAN 450.00
27.02.2020 145 416618 |S. KARUNAKARAN 600.00
27.02.2020 145 416620 |T. DENESH 300.00
12.03.2020 188 416679 |[SLMC 3,000.00
20.03.2020 189 416685 [DIALOG (PVT) LTD 6,780.37
20.03.2020 190 416702 |NITF 12,300.00
20.03.2020 190 416705 |[DIALOG (PVT) LTD 449.75
05.04.2020 205 416751 |DIALOG (PVT)LTD 6,780.37
05.04.2020 206 416771 |DIALOG (PVT) LTD 449.75
21.04.2020 233 416813 |INLAND REVENUE 3,081,742.49
26.06.2020 490 427338 |M. ILANGOVEN i 150.00
14.08.2020 650 427561 |T. DENESH : 150.00
25.08.2020 708 434409 |UL. RISWANA 750.00
30.09.2020 850 434606 |T.DENESH 450.00

1103.11.2020 989 437755 |AM. ISMAIL 3,000.00
12.11.2020 1029 437805 |SU. CHANDIRAN 2,961.53
12/11/2020 1051 437828 |NASLIYA MAHROOF 3,000.00
18.11.2020 1061 437838 |ULS. RISWANA 750.00
18.11.2020 1061 437839 |IL. RAZEEK 750.00
18.11.2020 1061 437840 |A. YOGANANTH 750.00
18.11.2020 1061 437841 |BS. SAHEELA 750.00
23.11.2020 1073 446733 |MNF. ASRA 5,000.00
27.11.2020 1106 446767 |SR.SUHAIBU 3,000.00

l9/12/2020 1153 446824 |CBM. HANEEFA 4,425.00
16/12/2020 1197 446869 |GENERAL MAN.CEB/COLOMBO 21,500.00
21/12/2020 1207 446879 |CICRA SOLUTIONS (PVT) LTD 50,000.00
21/12/2020 1208 446880 |ASSOCIATED NEWSPAPERS OF CEYLON LIf 32,221.80
22/12/2020 1215 446887 |NITF 10,500.00
22/12/2020 1215 446890 |GDW CO-OP SOCITY 600.00
22/12/2020 1215 446891 |JEEVODAYA WELFARE 19,000.00
22/12/2020 1215 446893 |SAMASTHA LANKA KALAMUNAI 510.00




22/12/2020 1215 446895 |STR PSO WELFARE 125.00
22/12/2020 1)2_15 446897 |W&OP 45,987.36
22/12/2020 1216 446898 |NITF 16,775.00.
22/12/2020 1216 446902 (GDW CO-OP SOCITY 600.00
22/12/2020 1216 446903 |JEEVODAWA WELFARE 300.00
22/12/2020 1216 446909 |SAMASTHA LANKA/KALAMUNAI 120.00
22/12/2020 1216 446911 |STR PSO WELFARE 2,625.00
22/12/2020 1216 446913 (W& 0P 120,961.29
22/12/2020 1216 446916 |MUNICIPAL COUNCIL KALMUNAI 3,731.52
23/12/2020 1219 446919 |MAK. MOHAMED (SECRETARY) 750.00
23/12/2020 1219 446920 |V. THUSHARA 750.00
23/12/2020 1219 446921 |IL. RAZEEK 750.00
23/12/2020 1219 446922 |A. YOGANANTH 750.00
23/12/2020 1219 446923 [BS. SAHEELA UMMA 750.00
23/12/2020 1220 446924 |RAMEES ABDULLAH 3,780.00
23/12/2020 1221 446925 |[NWS & DB 8533157
23/12/2020 1224 446928 |CBM. HANEEFA 3,540.00
23/12/2020 1225 446929 [P. ILANGO 10,620.00
23/12/2020 1228 446932 |AMS. RASEETH 3,000.00
24/12/2020 1236 446940 |ASSOCIATED NEWS%"TAPERS OF CEYLON LTD. 35,113.50
28/12/2020 1243 446947 |MAK. MOHAMED (SECRETARY) 1,000.00
28/12/2020 1243 446948 [MIM. ISHAQUE 1,000.00
28/12/2020 1244 446951 |MBM. AFFAR 900.00
28/12/2020 1244 446952 |S. KARUNAKARAN 900.00
28/12/2020 1244 446953 [AM. AMEEN 900.00
28/12/2020 1244 446954 |T. DINESH 300.00
28/12/2020 1244 446955 M. RAJKUMAR 300.00‘
28/12/2020 1244 446956 [M. ILANGOVEN 150.00
28/12/2020 1244 446957 |CBM. HANEEFA 150.00
28/12/2020 | 1248 446961 [AB. FAIZAL 1,626.00
28/12/2020 1250 446963 |MU. THAHA ZAINUDEEN 12,600.00
30/12/2020 1251 446964 AL SAFIYA 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1252 446965 [AL ASIYA UMMA 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1253 446966 |MAIJITHA MAHMOOTHU LEBBE 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1254 446967 |MM. [BRAHIM 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1255 446968 |AB. ABDUL RAZAK 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1256 446969 |MA. MARIYAMKANDU 2,000.00
30/12/2020 1257 446970 |MARIYAMMAH ATHAMBAWA 500.00
30/12/2020 1258 446971 |MA. FATHIMUTHU FIRIHA 2,500.00
2,500.00
30/12/2020 1259 446972 |ARF. SHAHNAS £2,200,00)




30/12/2020 | 1260 446973 (AL IBRAHIM 2,000.00
30/12/2020 %2_61 446974 [THAMEEM ISMA LEBBE 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1262 446975  |HMSI. SAINITH 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1263 446976 [SITHTHU UMMA UTHUMA LEBBE 3,600.00
30/12/2020 1264 446977 |A. SAYEEDA 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1265 446978 |AB. AMEEMA 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1266 446979 |AL. SITHY RAIZA 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1267 446980 |MOHAMED IRSHAD MAHROOF 20,000.00
30/12/2020 1268 | 446981 |ML. AMEER ALI 600.00
30/12/2020 1269 446982 |ACM. MUSTHAFA 1,900.00
30/12/2020 1270 446983 |RHI BROTHERS MARKETINA 5,000.00
30/12/2020 1271 446984 |UNI CONSTRUCTION 3,000.00
30/12/2020 1274 446987 |HAYLEYS AGRICULTURE HOLDING LTD 33,530.00
30/12/2020 1276 446989 |P. KUMUTHU KUMAR 12,565.00
30/12/2020 1278 446991 |MUBARAK PLAZA 198,000.00
30/12/2020 1279 446992 |CEB . 22,943.50
30/12/2020 1280 446993 |[SABEER TRADERS 20,390.00
30/12/2020 1283 446996 |NWS & DB 15,039.72
31/12/2020 1286 446999 |SPECIAL & SONS WHEEL ALLINGMENT 617,841.00
30/12/2020 | 1287 | 447000 [ASHRAFF COMMUNITY CENTER 423,769.88
30/12/2020 1289 447002 |COLOMBO DRAPER STORES 4,075.00
30/12/2020 1290 447003 |ULASHAR 19,754.82
30/12/2020 1291 447004 |SABEER TRADERS 16,615.00
30/12/2020 | 1292 447005 [ATS LANKA (PVT) LTD 65,000.00
30/12/2020 | 1293 447006 |PARAMOUNT HARDWARE 34,140.00
30/12/2020 1294 447007 |[JAWAHIRA HARDWARE 26,701.50
31/12/2020 1295 447009 |EPF 181,356.24
31/12/2020 1295 447010 [ETF 2203
31/12/2020 1296 447012 |PEOPLE'S BANK SAMMANTHURAI 27,859.91
31/12/2020 1296 447013 |RURAL DEVELOPMENT BANK SAMMANTHURAI 26,856.24
31/12/2020 | 1296 447014 |(EPF 185,560.57
31/12/2020 | 1296 447015 |ETF 27,834.09
31/12/2020 1296 447016 |SPSO WELFARE 875.00
31/12/2020 1298 447018 [AMM. NAOSHAAD (HON.CHAIRMAN) 3,000.00
31/12/2020 1298 447019 |ACHCHI MUHAMMADU 2,000.00
31/12/2020 1298 447020 |N. GOVINTHASAMY 2,000.00
31/12/2020 1298 447021 [R. VALARMATHY 2,000.00
31/12/2020 1298 447022 |MAK. MOHAMED (SECRETARY) 2,000.00
31/12/2020 | 1298 2447023 |5. KARUNAKARAN 2,000.00
31/12/2020 | 1298 407024 |SNK. ASHRAF 2,000.00




31/12/2020 1298 447025 |AM. ZAHEER 2,500.00
31/12/2020 1298 447026 [MHM. HILMY 2,000.00
31/12/2020 1298 447027 |AA. RAZAK 2,000.00
31/12/2020 1299 447028 [MAK. MOHAMED (SECRETARY) 500.00
31/12/2020 1299 447029 |MIM. ISHAQUE 500.00
31/12/2020 1299 447030 |IL. RAZEEK 500.00
31/12/2020 1299 447031 |KLM. NOWSHAD 500.00
31/12/2020 1300 447032 |MAK. MOHAMMED (SECRETARY) 750.00
31/12/2020 1300 | 447033 |[V. THUSHARA 750.00
31/12/2020 | 1300 | 447034 |IL RAZEEK 750.00
31/12/2020 1300 447035 |A. YOGANANTH 750.00
31/12/2020 1300 447036 |B. SAKEEK UMMA 750.00
31/12/2020 1301 447037 |MBM. AFFAR 600.00
31/12/2020 1301 447038 |S. KARUNAKARAN 600.00
31/12/2020 1301 447039 |AM. AMEEN 600.00
31/12/2020 1301 447040 |P. ILANGO - «° 450.00
31/12/2020 1301 447041 |MIM. HANEEFA 150.00
31/12/2020 1304 447044 |SMM HARDWARE 33,600.00
31/12/2020 1305 447045 |BANK OF CEYLON 47,000.00
31/12/2020 | 1306 | 447046 |AB.FATHIMARINGEA .- 3,000.00
31/12/2020 1307 447047 |MMM. MUSTAFFA 3,000.00
31/12/2020 1308 447048 [N. FATHIMA NAFREEN 2,500.00
31/12/2020 1309 447049 |NASAR AHAMED LEBBE 5,000.00
31/12/2020 1310 447050 [A. MARIYAM KANDU 3,000.00
31/12/2020 1311 447051 [ZAINEB SHAJAANI 5,000.00
31/12/2020 1312 447052 |AMI LANKA MULTI SHOP 14,380.00
31/12/2020 1313 447053 |NWS & DB 2,476.01
31/12/2020 1314 447054 |CEB 20,484.60
31/12/2020 1315 447055 |CEB 10,953.90
31/12/2020 1316 447056 |SM FAROOK LANKA 425,677.00
31/12/2020 1317 447057 |MAK. MOHAMMED (SECRETARY) 1,550.00
31/12/2020 1318 447058 |MMA. GAFFAR 820.00
31/12/2020 1319 447059 |[AM.AMEEN 450.00
31/12/2020 1320 447060 |KADAFFIHOTEL 1,045.00
31/12/2020 1321 447061 |ATS LANKA (PVT) LTD 4,900.00
31/12/2020 1322 447062 |SABEER SANASA COMMUNITY CENTER 60,000.00
31/12/2020 1323 447063 |SL. ASIYA UMMAH 2,000.00
31/12/2020 1324 447064 |AB. FAIZAL 5,000.00
31/12/2020 1325 447065 |VIPULANANTHA COMMUNITY CFNTER 11,471.48
31/12/2020 1326 447066 |M. MOHAMED JAMEEL 3,740.74




31/12/2020 1327 447067 |MMA. GAFFAR 3,814.81
31/12/2020 1328 447068 [MLMA. GAFOOR 4,442.96
31/12/2020 | 1329 447069 |ULA. SALAM 3,777.77
31/12/2020 1330 447070 |AA. RAFEEK 4,962.96
31/12/2020 1331 447071 |UL. MUZAMMIL 1,347.22
31/12/2020 1332 447072 |A. ABDUL SALAM 5,144.44
31/12/2020 1333 447073 |[THE SECRETARY STR PRADESHIYA SABHA 315.00
31/12/2020 1334 447074 |AMI LANKA MULTI SHOP 8,240.00
31/12/2020 1335 _ [ 447075 |ADDALAICHENAI PRADESHIYA SABHA 91,923.00
31/12/2020 1336 447076 |AL.ANVAR 24,500.00
31/12/2020 1337 447077 |RUZAN STUDIO 17,580.00
31/12/2020 1342 447078 [COMNR. GENERAL OF INLAND REVENUE 6,775.00
31/12/2020 1343 447079 |JAMA COMPUTER 18,500.00
31/12/2020 1344 447080 |AN-NOOR COMMUNITY CENTER 210,428.12
31/12/2020 1345 447081 |AL-FATHAH COMMUNITY CENTER 433,032.43
31/12/2020 1346 447082 |VIPULANANTHA COMMUNITY CENTER .130,530.00
31/12/2020 1347 447083 |SAMIT COM CENTER COMMUNITY CENTER 470,190.78
31/12/2020 1348 447084 |LAUGES ECO SRI (LTD) 1,480.00
31/12/2020 1349 447085 |COMMISSIONER DEPT OF MOTOR TRAFFIC 4,000.00
31/12/2020 | 1350 | 447086 |SH.IBRAHIM | - 10,000.00
31/12/2020 1351 447087 |AH. UMMU HABEEBA 3,000.00
31/12/2020 1352 447088 |SL. SITHTHY AIYSHA 3,000.00
31/12/2020 1353 447089 |UL. NAWFIYA 3,000.00
31/12/2020 1354 447090 [NOORJAHAN ISMA LEBBE 2,000.00
31/12/2020 1355 447091 [|JAWAHIRA MAHROOF 3,000.00
31/12/2020 1356 447092 |S.THAHIBA 2,000.00
31/12/2020 | 1357 447093 [SM. NAWSHAD 3,990.00 ||
31/12/2020 1358 447094 |THE PRE SARA COM CENTER 132,279.71
31/12/2020 1359 447095 |THE PRE VIPULANANTHA COM CENTER 42,053.83
31/12/2020 1360 447096 |THE PRE SARA COM CENTER 406,272.77
31/12/2020 1361 447097 |ADDALAICHENAI PRADESHIYA SABHA 80,145.00
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31/12/2020 1362 447098 |MASTERMIND COMPUTERS 25,500.00
31/12/2020 1363 447099 [METROPOLITAN OFFICE 35’268.67
31/12/2020 1366 447100 |IL. RAZEEK 3:245.00
31/12/2020 1367 447101 |AB.SALEEM 4,482.96
31/12/2020 1368 447102  [MIM. HANIFFA 1,470.00
31/12/2020 1369 447103 |P.ILANGO : 4,867.50
31/12/2020 1370 447104 |CBM. HANEEFA 4,720.00

TOTAL 8,513,648.87

Prepared By: ‘X(b
MJ. Hamtha Niloofer °

Checked ByW b
AJM. Jazeel :

Secretary i'
Sammanthurai Pradeshiya Sabha -
Sammanthurai
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' 30/11 |BALANCE B/F 16,350,827.42
01/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000437803 - 6,922.00 00 16,343,905.42
01/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446776 120,000.00 .00 16,223,905.42
01/12 SLIPS IN - Graduate Traine .00 120,000.00 16,343,905.42
01/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 100,913.28 16,444,818.70
01/12 [TRAMNSFER CHQ 000446770 15,000.00 .00 16,429,818.70
01/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446760 3,000.00 .00 16,426,818.70
02/12 |ACH CLR 000446759 5,000.00 .00 16,421,818.70
02/12 |ACH CLR 000446761 4,000.00 .00 16,417,818.70
02/12 |ACH CLR 000446763 2,000.00 .00 16,415,818.70
02/12 |ACH CLR 000446764 3,000.00 .00 16,412,818.70//
02/12 |ACH CLR 000446768 3,000.00 .00 16,409,818.70
02/12 |ACHCLR 000446777 58,595.00 .00 16,351,223.70
02/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446766 3,000.00 .00 16,348,223.70
02/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446773 3,000.00 .00 16,345,223.70
02/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446765 3,000.00 .00 16,342,223.70
02/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446755 8,190.00 .00 16,334,033.70
02/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446749 5,000.00 .00 16,329,033.70
02/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446727 3,021.89 .00 16,326,011.81
02/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 ¥ 19,503.72 16,345,515.53
02/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446726 2,332.00" .00 16,343,183.53
02/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000437802 250.00 .00 16,342,933.53
03/12 |ACHCLR 000446702 4,292.95 .00 16,338,640.58
03/12 |ACH CLR 000446747 3,000.00 .00 16,335,640.58
03/12 |ACH CLR 000446779 770,000.00 .00 15,565,640.58
03/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446781 14,207.07 .00 15,551,433.51
03/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446769 3,000.00 .00 - 15,548,433.51
03/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446728 . 3,743.19 00 15,544,690.32
03/12 [CASH DEPOSIT e =00 89,013.74 15,633,704.06
04/12 |ACH CLR 000437683 +111,700.00 .00 }5533-931-32
04/12 |ACH CLR 000437695 16,300.00 00 5-2 O it
04/12 |ACH CLR 000446772 - 3,000.00 00 15,602,704.
57,640.00 .00 15,545,064.06
04/32 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446788 f 2 btk
04/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446775 5,450.00 00 19.533961406
04/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446787 27,850.00 o) 19515000
04/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446786 3,100.00 o 191908100405
04/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000437809 376.50 s 15,308,287.50
04/12 (CASH DEPOSIT .00 e L
1,815.00 .00 15,590,294.56
04/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446784 : o e
04/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446701 28,000.00 %0 19,562.294,35
04/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446715 5,300.00 %0 19,350 So4.56
07/12 |ACH CLR 000437806 2,000.00 | ,554,994.
5.050.00 .00 15,549,944 .56
07/12 |ACH CLR 000446738 S %0 1554760456 I
07/12 |ACH CLR 000446780 2,340. ' badfiead
07/12 ACH CLR 000446791 e T eeior 6ais 26008
0712 80 ASHIDEROSI] 00 15,584.40  16,330,854.23
07/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 404019/7311/003 - s G
| 109,500.00 214,354,
08/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446795 225000.00 .00 15,989.354.23
08/12° [TRANSFERCHQ 000446802 P 1 00 15.972.534.62
08/12 TRANSFER CHQ 000446811 7 5.000.00 .00 15,967,534.62
a°”2 RANSFER CHQ 000446750 P X/ " oo 92877731 1606041235 |
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i Date Particulars Payments Receipts Balance
108/12 [CASH CHQ 000446794 7.400.00 00 16,053,012.35
08/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446806 - 1,074,229.85 .00 14,978,782.50
108/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446809 1,020,209.98 .00 13,958,572.52
08/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446804 15,000.00 .00 13,943,572.52
08/12 |EPF PAYMENT 000437785 193,431.16 .00 13,750,141.36
. 08/12 |[EPF PAYMENT 000437791 179,195.29 .00 13,570,946.07
09/12 |ACH CLR 000446729 831,672.00 .00 12,739,274.07
09/12 |ACH CLR 000446803 60,000.00 .00 12,679,274.07
09/12 |ACH CLR 000446805 15,000.00 .00 12,664,274.07
09/12 |ACH CLR 000446810 22,841.59 .00 12,641,432.48
09/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 113,233.76 12,754,666.24
09/12 (TRANSFER CHQ 000446796 15,000.00 .00 12,739,666.24
09/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000437816 5,100.00 .00 12,734,566.24
10/12 |ACHCLR 000446743 1,907.40 .00 12,732,658.84
10/12 |ACH CLR 000446783 26,695.45 .00 12,705,963.39
10/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446818 3,740.74 .00 12,702,222 65
10/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446821 4,442.96 .00 12,697,779.69
10/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446782 14,663.88 .00 12,683,115.81
10/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446745 24,589.69 .00 12,658,526.12
10/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000434578 4,550.00| . .00 12,653,976.12
]
10/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 ‘ 132,824.39 12,786,800.51
10/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446793 32,881.44 a0 12,753,919.07
10/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 1,600.00 12,755,519.07
10/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446704 540.00 .00 12,754,979.07
10/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446721 120.00 .00 12,754,859.07
11/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446814 . . 750.00 .00 12,754,109.07
11/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446825 60,000.00 .00 12,694,109.07
11/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446799 15;820.42 .00 12,678,288.65
11/12 |CASH DEPOSIT _ 00[ 36,709.40 12,714,998.05
14/12 |ACH CLR 000437850 600.00 .00 12,714,398.05
14/12 |ACH CLR 000446713 600.00 .00 12,713,798.05
14/12 |ACH CLR 000446798 9,161.18 .00 12,704,636.87 .
14/12 |ACH CLR 000446826 20,000.00 .00 12,684,636.87
14/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446797 12,823.04 .00 12,671,813.83
14/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446820 4,482 .96 .00 12,667,330.87
14/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446840 231,203.48 .00 12,436,127.39
14/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446841 348,909.01 .00 12,087,218.38
14/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446829 3,000.00 .00 12,084,218.38
14/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 139,660.06 12,223,878.44
14/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446836 45,000.00 .00 12,178,878.44
14/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 1,350.00 12,180,228.44
.00 12,177,228 .44
14/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446762 3,000.00 AT,
14/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446828 3,000.00 .00 12,174,228.44
3,000.00 .00 12,171,228.44
15/12 |ACH CLR 000437828 )
; 4,962.96 .00 12,166,265.48
15/12 |ACH CLR 000446815
: 3,000.00 .00 12,163,265.48
15/12 |ACH CLR 000446832 ;
; 20,000.00 .00 12,143,265.48
15/12 |ACH CLR 000446833 , ,
" 3,000.00 .00 12,140,265.48
212 ACH CLR 00044003t .00 40,684.93 12,180,950.41
15/12 |CREDIT CURRENT ACCOUNT i e e
15/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446771 :000. . 1178,950.
?5/12 TRANSFER CHQ . 000446849 grggg-gg :gg }3'}22'?28‘21
5/12 [TRANSFER CHQ4378 20;)0446847 20 i TN
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the transactions shown on the statement should be verified and the Bank notified of any discrepancy immediatcly. Any query relating to tithactions88fond
ths may be subject to levy of a fee. Unrealized cheque deposits, if any are included in the Closing balance.
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| Date Particulars Payments Receipts Balance
15/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446845 30,150.00 00 12,141,600.41
15/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446822 . 4,242 .96 .00 12,137,357.45
15/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 103,037.75 12,240,395.20
15/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446843 1,350.00 .00 12,239,045.20
15/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446835 30,000.00 .00 12,209,045.20
15/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000437756 4,000.00 .00 12,205,045.20
15/12 [CASH DEPOSIT 00 1,000.00 12,206,045.20
15/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446850 4,500.00 .00 12,201,545.20
15/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446842 1,650.00 .00 12,199,895.20
16/12 [ACH CLR 000446785 600.00 .00 12,199,295.20
16/12 |ACH CLR 000446851 2,000.00 .00 12,197,295.20
16/12 |ACH CLR 000446854 26,000.00 .00 12,171,295.20
16/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446774 5,000.00 .00 12,166,295.20
16/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446838 8,000.00 .00 12,156;295.20
16/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446858 10,000.00 .00 12,148,295.20
16/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 4,300.00 12,152,595.20
16/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 75,414.58 -12,228,009.78
16/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446808 26,693.80 .00 12,201,315.98
16/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446813 26,774.60 .00 12,174,541.38
16/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446856 8,260.63 |, - .00 12,166,280.75
17/12 |ACH CLR 000437694 47,657.40 “', - .00 12,118,623.35
17112 |ACH CLR 000437714 119,878.95| .00 11,998,744.40
17/12 |ACH CLR 000446789 3.000.00 .00( 11,995,744.40
17/12 |ACH CLR 000446857 1,130.00 .00 11,994,614.40
17/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446827 3,000.00 .00 11,991,614.40 -
17/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 86,542.18 12,078,156.58
17/12 |EPF PAYMENT 000446807 177,958.66 .00 ~ 11,900,197.92
17/12 |EPF PAYMENT 000446812 - 178,497.30 § .00 11,721,700.62
17/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 280551/7135/023 .00 22,631.00 11,744,331.62
18/12 [ACH CLR 000437847 '11,700.00 | .00 11,732,631.62
- 18/12 [ACH CLR 000446709 16,775.00 .00 11,715,856.62
18/12 |ACH CLR 000446855 3,211.12 .00 11,712,645.50
18/12 |ACH CLR 000446859 492,754.00 .00 11,219,891.50
18/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446868 14,800.00 .00 11,205,091.50
18/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446865 5,000.00 .00 11,200,091.50
18/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 26,787.24 11,226,878.74
18/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446867 9,000.00 00 11,217,878.74
18/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 023641/7205/000 .00 2,500.00 11,220,378.74
21/12 [ACHCLR 000446731 8,200.00 00 11,212,178.74
21/12 |ACHCLR 000446866 9,500.00 00 11,202,678.74
21/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446823 3,814.81 .00 11,198,863.93
21/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446816 1,347.22 .00 11,197,516.71
21/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446872 9,369.79 .00 11,188,146.92
21/12 |SLIPS IN - Stamp Duty .00 4,813,269.99 16,001,416.91
21/12 1418166 .00 115,090.00 16,116,506.91
21/12 |[CASH DEPOSIT .00 744,355.94 16,860,862.85
21/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446846 88,500.00 .00 16,772,362.85
2112 [CASH DEPOSIT .00 1,600.00 16,773,962.85
22/12 |ACHCLR 000446834 20,000.00 .00 16,753,962.85
'22/12 |ACHCLR 000446861 2,550.00 .00| 16,751,412.85
'22/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446885 24,046.00 : .00 16,727,366.85
2212 TRANSFER CHQ 000446874 3,000.00 .00 16,724,366.85
! 2/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446848 10,060.20 .00 16,714,306.65
A 00 3 15,929.32 | 16,730,235.97
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1l the transactions shown on the statement should be verified and the Bank notified of any discrepancy immediately. Any query relating to tihbactions’B&Pond
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| Date Particulars Payments Receipts Balance
| 22/12 |426272 .00 393,171. ”
| 22/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446863 - 3,000.00 1.33 };ggjg;:;
' 22/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446904 199,760.58 .00 16,920,646.59
| 22/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446888 454,111.40 00 16,466,535.19
| 22/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 15,600.00 16,482,135.19
22/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446896 164,337.38 00 16,317,797.81
' 22/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446912 108,953.64 .00 16,208,844.17
' 22/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446900 1,188,615.85 .00 15,020,228.32
22/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 269114/7162/025 .00 500.00 15,020,728.32
22/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 203277/7083/030 .00 500.00 15,021,228.32
- 22/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 203276/7083/030 .00 500.00 15,021,728.32
' 22/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 869773/7056/036 .00 500.00 15,022,228.32
22/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 930574/7056/088 .00 1,250.00 15,023,478.32
22/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 953120/7056/004 .00 750.00 15,024,228.32
| 23112 |ACHCLR 000446839 3,000.00 .00 15,021,228.32
' 23/12 |ACH CLR 000446899 117,267.85 .00 14,903,960.47
23/12 |ACH CLR 000446908 45,285.20 .00 14,858,675.27
' 23/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446817 1,715.00 .00 14,856,960.27
' 23/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446877 10,000.001 - .00 14,846,960.27
- 23/12 |SLIPS IN - Salary Reimburs 00f}* 3,866,296.04 18,713,256.31
23/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446889 4,291.00|! 00 18,708,965.31
23/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446901 15,938.00 .00 18,693,027.31
23/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446790 5,000.00 .00 18,688,027.31
' 23/12 |CASH DEPOSIT .00 25,691.43 18,713,718.74
23/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446917 - 351,492.53 .00 18,362,226.21
23/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446844 7,353.19 00 ~ 18,354,873.02
23/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 835225/7056/106 - .00 500.00 18,355,373.02
 23/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 781069/7056/059 .00 500.00 18,355,873.02
' 23/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 216507/7083/007 : .00 500.00 18,356,373.02
' 24/12 |ACH CLR 000446708 48,269.28 .00 18,308,103.74
- 24/12 |ACH CLR 000446725 128,197.31 .00 18,179,906.43
 24/12 |ACH CLR 000446740 9,291.00 .00 18,170,615.43
24/12 |ACH CLR 000446852 2,200.00 .00 18,168,415.43
24/12 |ACH CLR 000446886 99,801.95 .00 18,068,613.48
24/12 |ACH CLR 000446892 304,078.47 .00 17,764,535.01
24/12 |ACH CLR 000446894 9,000.00 .00 17,755,535.01
24/12 |ACH CLR 000446905 11,412.19 .00 17,744,122.82
24/12 |ACH CLR 000446906 705,304.90 .00 17,038,817.92
24/12 |ACH CLR 000446910 33,549.04 .00 17,005,268.88
24/12 |[TRANSFERCHQ 000446819 2,802.50 .00 17,002,466.38
24/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446927 2433.75 .00 17,000,032.63
24/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446926 1,837.50 :00 16,998,195.13
24/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446938 10,000.00 .00 16,988,195.13
24/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446933 3,000.00 20 15,9953 95313
24/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446930 3,000.00 9 15,992 195318
24/12 |SLIPS IN - Members Allowan 00 312.000.00 AT
24/12 |TRANSFER CHQ 000446881 16,110.24 .00 17,281,084.89
24/12 [TRANSFERCHQ 000446800 3,743.54 .00 7:207,241.35
24/12 [TRANSFER CHQ 000446831 3,000.00 i (27438039
S0 AR oLt 00 89,664.76 17,364,006.11
8,681.87 .00 17,355,324.24
24/12 |[TRANSFER CHQ 000446939 S 00 ity
24/12 |TRANSFERCHQ 000446882 SRR on 125000 17.323.759 91
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'BANK OF CEYLON B0® ombe/ s @sampy) =i )
: 3 :
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
PAGE S OF 6
‘egm &OQE) Beomma eumid - ~
| ; M/S PREDESHIYA SABHA
: AMPRAR ROAD
| 440 SAMANTHURAI SAMMANTHURA
: 8 e/ sameE BessDd AMPARA 32200
G.E:ount Number 0006103415 D 32000
J 8ed Sbaw/ prenunb ) J
; Currency LKR \ e i
ac /S5 8dwo/ allugrigei 688 / GanGluaeayssi @8 [ aurayseir edex/ Higrame
T : :
Dats Particulars Payments Receipts Balance
24/12 | CHQ DEPOSIT 223698/7454/016 .00 1,000.00 17,324,759.91
28/12 | ACH CLR 000437807 - 750.00 .00 17,324,009.91
28/12 | ACH CLR 000446778 3,880.00 .00 17,320,129.91
28/12 [ACH CLR 000446801 21,816.10 .00 17,298,313.81
28/12 | ACH CLR 000446870 20,810.00 .00 17,277,503.81
28/12 | ACH CLR 000446871 5,000.00 .00 17,272,503.8;[
28/12 | ACH CLR 000446876 4,610.00 .00 17,267,893.8
28/12 | ACH CLR 000446883 13,560.00 .00 17,254,333.81
28/12 | ACH CLR 000446907 39,297.58 .00 17,215,036.23
28/12 |ACH CLR 000446918 613,291.40 .00 16,601,744.83
000446934 8,000.00 .00 16,593,744.83
ggﬁg ﬁgﬂ gtg 000446935 5,000.00 .00 : g,ggg.;ﬁ.gg
28/12 | ACH CLR 000446936 5,000.00 -38 ot
28/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446944 2,800.00 e et
28/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446915 3,012.44 2 DA
28/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446945 5,950.8g 0 1000 302 2
et 000446962 6,000.00 .00 16,570,382.39
2812 | CASH DEPOSIT. 00 261,447.82 16,831,830.21
Sy 000446937 2,500.00/ - .00 16,829,330.21
N IRANSEERCHO " ool 1,000.00 16,830,330.21
28/12 |CHQ DEPOSIT 676345/7454/001 0l el ey
28/12 | CHQ DEPOSIT 560114/7056/049 e i i
28/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446884 9,902 20 oo 166491803 21
30/12 |ACH CLR 000446860 Tesa Voo 16,645,803 21
30/12 | ACH CLR 000446864 ,000.
o 00| 16,642,659.21
30/12 | ACH CLR 000446875 _.3,144.00 16.619.539.21
23,120.00 .00 ,619,539,
30/12 |ACH CLR 000446878 o Lt i 16,525,039.21
30/12 |ACH CLR 000446941 Esy IoTo 00 Voo 16.397 539.21
30/12 |ACH CLR 000446942 o 3'000'00 .00 16,394,539.21
30/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446931 S oien 00 16.391 539,21
30/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446830 i 00 16,389.214.94
30/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446914 Sreiel 00 16,386 414.94
30/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446862 o 50 16,385,414.94
30/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446950 D ‘00 16,384 414.94
30/12 | CASH DEPOSIT 34,000.00 00 16,473,495.65
30/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446994 PSS ‘00 16,065.895.65
30712 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446998 o 120,000.00 16,185,895.65
30/12 [ SLIPS IN - Graduate Traine 970.00 .00 16,184,925.65
31/12 |ACH CLR 000446960
22,975.00 .00 16,161,950.65
31/12 | ACH CLR- 000446985 e 00 15,544.109.65
31/12 | ACH CLR 000446999 1 6'735.00 .00 15,527,374.65
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446995 26,600.00 .00 15,500,774.65
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446997 12.350.00 00 15,488,424.65
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446959 4,950.00 .00 15,483,474.65
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446946 61.840.00 00 15,421,634.65
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446990 '950.00 .00 15,390,684.65
30,
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446986 1,500,00 .00 15,389,184.65
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446943 526,675.73 .00 14,862,508.92
81112 | TRANSFER CHQ 000447001 .00 734,000.00 15,596,508.92
31/12 | CASH DEPOSIT 617,841.00 16,214,349.92
.00
31/12 | Rev. Cheque No. 446999 00 20,367.35 16,234,717.27
31/12 | CASH DEPOSIT 1.038.831 07 a0 15195886 20 |

31112 | TRANSFER CHQ 000447011
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

BA NK OF CEYLON BN gma/ & 6001 5(F) &b M0 Q J
31/12/2020

_ PAGE 6 OF 6
|@om) MO Beumiens aid] : r ~
| M/S PREDESHIYA SABHA
| ! AMPRAR ROAD
440 SAMANTHURAI | SAMMANTHURA
| ; —
BR® ano/smig Bassh AMPARA 32200
@omt Number 0006103415 ) 32000
: 8cd Obom/ FrerrubD j
 Currency LKR s J
200/ 858 oo/ ﬁﬁlugrélssﬁ o8 / QaTGlusteyaset @D / supeyaein eden/ Hgensu
| Date Particulars Payments Receipts Balance
31/12 | CASH DEPOSIT .00 35,682.62 15,231,568.82
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000447008 1,035,058.70 .00 14,196,510.12
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000447017 120,000.00 .00 14,076,510.12
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446853 : 5,500.00 .00 14,071,010.12
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446958 6,250.00 .00 14,064,760.12
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446873 2,500.00 .00 14,062,260.12
3112 | 270128 .00 20,650.00 14,082,910.12
31/12 | TRANSFER CHQ 000446988 5,000.00 .00 14,077,910.12
31/12 | BALANCE C/F 14,077,910.12
TOTAL UNREALIZED CHEQUES : .00
TOTAL DEPOSITS 57 items 14,431,043.61
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 218 items 16,703,960.91
5 END OF STATEMENT 287
For clarifications, if any, please contact the Branch Manager on 067 2260054
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SAMMANTHURA| PRADESHIYA SABHA
BANK RECONCILIATION FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER - 2020
CURRENT ACCOUNT NO: 0071018142 AT BANK OF CEYLON BRANCH - SAMMANTHURAI

Balance as at Cash Book 5,000.00 |

Less - Adjustments to Cash Book

Add - Unrealized Payments

Less - Unrealized Receipts

Adjustments to Bank Statement

Less - Unidentified Payments
Add - Unidentified Receipts

Balance as at Bank Statement 5;0-00.00

SAMMANTHURAI PRADESHIYA SABHA
- BANK RECONCILIATION FOR THE MQNTI'_I_OF DECEMBER - 2020
CURRENT ACCOUNT NO: 0006103418 AT BANK OF CEYLON BRANCH - SAMMANTHURAI

Balance as at Cash Book 792,589.50

Less - Adjustments to Cash Book

Add - Unrealized Payments
Less - Unrealized Receipts

Adjustments to Bank Statement

Less - Unidentified Payments
Add - Unidentified Receipts

Balance as at Bank Statement 792,589.50

MAK. Mohamed -Mohammed Naoshaad
Secretary Chairman

AJM. Jazeel
Financial Assistant
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. OFrimmmat eiupd - 2020
e I u I
2003
LR sansdel ty 16 “ 10,430,028.65 | 10,430,028.65 l,
" 2012
I feuoowy aiLal sremi I 200000000 2,000,000.00 | 12,430,028.65
102. &LIgLLD
1 o003 sy semadiar ve gisels spms 150,353.90 | 150,353.90
2004
1 [Gparen sieues surset SN 145,063.56
2 |yl T G 43,126.33 188,189.89
2006
1 [feusvdasridlly wsuFed &aLw 58,077.00
2 |sperels mrevsD 144,396.72
3 |pdledgr Gurgid epeng wICyspdls sl 73,795.50 276,269.22
2008
1 | Slaughter House | 179965584 | 1,799,655.84 |
2009
1 [B&y Wi uwb 1,537,320.40
2 |lpsy wLemiLu BenaayF Haiand &6 373,189.60
3 [o@aud By ssdefliy Lrmid 1,224,125.66
4 Jued sfliy Blensowid 90,965.40 2"
5 [QurgiF FHens WEF &l ld 404,435.36 3,630,036.42
2010
1 [w@aud B7 ssdefloy Lrmed 71,492.50
2 [lQurgiF emend slLig usigflly Meneowd 162,047.00
3 [wsd 141D efF UMELT UTLEFTENEV LDEVFEY FaLld 262,780.50
4 [ondy o) surflssnansn efsrogifliiy “ 619,709.10 1,116,029.10
2011 il s
1 [QeaiGped dymo wnfElH s0amed gieul ' 423,540.00
2 [sbwrhaienn UrGss senu eunsszfludiiw 668,298.70
2012
| |eswy Gsc 6.500.33
R lsime sl aueRsefeds e 868,546.40
3 [fudw sCoL ogod 412,196.40 1,346,
2013
1 [Qoai@ped dymo Faisaps Haow RME Seui MUvgog-g?
2 [GpBzs somu slgLd 11,122’030.00
3 [webauGend o U SiUNBSHGHSSD [70'000'00
4 |wsdugeans FHMBEHELIGLLD | 392'5 : 8' 73
5 [eusnggsridily shengéd &LQLLD BBt b 2
i Sp 200,000.00
6 [elemenwn GasligLs Csred
7 | Slaughter House 67430300
4.47 | 20,933,828.51
8 [slemenuni @ sloLs GarEH RN =
: 2 204 35,105,593.94
1 j0yGss Fenu &LigLid 8265,040.76
2 || Slaughter House 2.075.500.00
in wi i - Town Hall 1seisieg
3 |JICurtain with Automatic System 650.754,00 | 46,096,888.70
4 {ICurtain - Blinds - Office
2013 6,122,006.62
! ﬂc°“‘P°S‘ ped 5,031,440.19
2 Of!ice Building 75,000.00
3 [Toilet 3,361,754.23 | 14,590,201.04
4 jVehicle Garage - Old Office
2008 3,759,010.90
1§ Compostyard ; 81,200.00
2 [ Office Building -Hand Dirill 9,810.00
3 || Bus Stand Railing 21,500.00 |  3,871,520.90
4 || Pre School
20l 107,365.00
1 [Hand Railing for 2nd floor steps in main office 3,000.00
2 [[New Telephone Connection for Secretary * 1,916,567.18
3 llWast Watter Treatment plant - Slaughter house - - 998.487:50 ,
4 [Wast Watter Treatment plant - Slaughter house (Stage -11) 113,906.00[  3,139,325.68
5

emetery Wall - Puthunagaram




|

2018
FU LWILU WHPID Semiertmg Sy
Sigueuens sLligL Paint yasigeso

Slaughter house fmss Gauamsasi

UDpw WiTsL. ysmyenioliy (iDP)

Clock Tower ysmmyenwiiy (IDP)

weeuBHMmS CUIEHIF FEensEETan ysiw Biflanemiy

yghw phlemsmiy

5 2019

Compost Yard amgp w&lsd yengenoLiy

I JIDIESD D @VESTR aunsang SAmILn
2020

Productive Tube well at Slaughter House

Productive Tube well at Slaughter-House

Renovation of Bismillah Pre School

W 00 9 bW
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03. GUILLN] QUTSAMISEHL 6UeRTIYEEHD
1 "200311’) a0 sansdar Uy

2008
| |emenGyis (Gamrsim)

2009
1
2

wEauw BF uw (FHOWHAu)
gielFFEsr g 6

2012
Qsrssl Frall Qal
Melody unit
PD 1845 sursemd Mitsubishi L200
2014

LV B S T

Auto

Motor Cycles - 03 Nos
DumpTruck - PROTON
Garbage Cart

W N -

2015
Long wheel Crew Cab
Water Bowzer
JCB - Sany Back Hoe
Motor Grader

B W N e

2017
ﬂWater Bowzer

—

2019

1 JAuto Van- QY 8318
2 Compactor - ZB 0356
04.ZenunLEisEsd QurmSsis EpD
200310 [ewI(B Samsdldr ug
1. srflwreowd

2006 Qamensusiay
&. GQurgl BEITEELD
& deny
Gens
Diguomi]

(PO

2008
uyCapy QUUIFUNMEWILD.GPs FHBD QuIFLME
seuj Guel (smeusonefl ienm)

~N -

2010

SUCUTL.  oiedLIT
ued sUGuUTL. Sieoum
Sie Sflen’ Gudar (finger Print Machine )
Computer Table - Large
Computer Table - Small

able - Piyastra

bdul Majeed Hall Name Board

N AWM AW N -

2012
Uen. Guden (Finger Print Machine )
File Cabinet
emenil &Heny
Bxeiiel  Guiy

AW -

2013

—

Bench
Computer Chair

()

ey LmiLy amLal UGE Gurgwasst utigewnsti g Painting
ELSUSEND 2-U SIUIGUEDSE U6 LML &meney Gy Sismioly

it

1
IR

65,305.50
301,824.67
385,930.90
733,465.18
455,359.71

1,860,971.02
1,440,048.15

25,235.00

25,235.00

44,402.62
848,332.38

45,900.00
711,668.16
301,766.97

1,339,230.00
150,000.00 |

39,015.00
64,000.00

1,500.00
23,000.00
5,232,200.00

530,490.00
330,000.00
6,009,602.00
.=74,550.00

3,232,282.00
9,184,253.00
17,549,179.00
24,928,666.00

335,000.00 |

590,000.00 |
6,221,373.50

1,269,343.12
153,740.00

6,765.00
3,942.00
8,300.00

179,650.00
5,250.00

14,240.00
15,760.00
142,469.60
14,900.00
3,450.00
15,900.00
35,000.00

12,900.00
68,544.00
23,200.00

8,500.00

67,700.00
60,540.00

§,293,375.13

892,735.00

1,059,335.13

1,359,230.00

150,000.00 |

103,015.00

5,256,700.00

6,944,642.00

§4,894,380.00

335,000.00 |

6,811,373.50
1,269,343.12

153,740.00

19,007.00

184,900.00

241,719.60

113,144.00

105,878,735.76

-

75,854,340.50
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3 .
3 [wall Fan 9,000.00
‘5‘ j:::iorrrﬂ 83,000.00
} 6 [[Arm chairs & Tabel 153?3883
& 3 »1U0.
i 7 [IComputer Table 5 48.700.00
: 8 |=feny Wenmerofls 673,920.00 1,107,760.00
! 2014
i 1 (ID.R Industries - Furniture 2,248,674.87
! 2 I\‘/[.L.A.Group - Furniture 287.250.00
3 (,ongete Benches. 28,000.00
4 [Chairs - Co'mmumty Centers 214,920.00
5 |[[Plastic Chairs - Town Hall 1,550,000.00 4,328,844.87
2015
1 [[Rotating Chair 103,031.25
2 |[Almairah 35,000.00 138,031.25
2016
I |f Almirah o 17,500.00
2 || Concrete Bench 25,450.00
Almirah - 02 Nos 35,950.00 78,900.00
2017
1 [[Damro Gavin Cabinet for LGA 17,620.00
2 ([Cupboard for Planning Unit 17,620.00
3 [Teacher's chairs, Children's Table Almirah White board 35,300.00
4 [[Fancy park 16,000.00
5 [ Visitor Chair ECV 002 32,450.00
6 |[Office Cupboard PKOC 001(GX) 13,620.00 132,610.00
2018
1 [eeru wemiLu genunLmisst - Board Room Table 487,500.00
2 [seou weRLuGHDETET EHenyasei 294,500.00 Sl
3 [lewu wemiLu Cuensse 462,000.00
4 [onorfleat 69,480.00
5 [[Members Room panen genurLmisen 152,940.00
6 |[Door Closer 16,250.00
7 Jemoun @ sienm Pantry Cupboard 52,342.70 .
8 [Floor Standing Rack ,‘1 139,820.00 1,574,832.70
2019 i o
1 [oumoral ugHéGs Bomanuren SemuTLEISsT 48,267.39
2 [Concrete Chairs 84,000.00
3 nVESHDNGS Bosnauwurar wy SgLIf WDDIL UYSEES @Yrsens 176,000.00
4 [ICupboards, Steel Table, Visitor's Chairs & Computer Chairs for Libraries 100,550.00 408,817.39
2020
1 [Library cupboard for Main Office 22,681.25
2 |Work Station for Main Office 86,197.50
3 [Library cupboards for Main Office 45,315.00
4 [Mid Back Chairs for Main Office 25,515.00
5 riting Tables Without Drawer for Malwatta Sub Office & Main Office 16,600.00
6 [[Drawer Box with two Drawers for Malwatta Sub Office & Main Office 12,440.00
7 [[lLow Back Chairs for Malwatta Sub Office & Main Office 22,737.50
8 [Visitor Chairs for Slaughter House 20,357.50
9 fLibrary Cupboard for Slaughter House 23,098.75
10 |[Steel Chairs for Amir Ali Library 78,285.00
11 {Half Door Cupboard Budge for Hon.Chairman 10,999.80
12 [Name Board Slaughter House 19,800.00
| 13 [[Name Board (Aalaiyady Market) 71,750.00
14 [Tables (Hijra Public Market) 133,000.00
r 15 [wsbeugens 2 u SiQIussHDETan ] Gu:.m&v'ssl'l . ? 40,000.00
f 16 [wedaugms o u siguessHisTa wy dsamn Coagwy sdaojse ﬁ'ggg-gg
; Q0 ] on 5 B enssei ,U0U.
:; el h‘:;fi‘:m hCopR e 94,500.00 |  815,277.30 10,566,927.23
H"" Qﬂ‘gfbﬂfgé”ﬁm‘@w I 9.400.00 9,400.00 |
I [Quell , evadaa) ( Baienyy ugd $.100.90
2 H:h')u 8y 3,700.00 12,400.00
| ﬂ:m :ﬁ"m‘”"’ 207 I 21,500.00 | 21,500.00 |
: ﬁ@g:':_fﬁ | ihetd | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 |
A ot I 2908500 29,085.00




2010
UGuIL SwerdLm
QarwlylLy 01 N

1
2

2012
Weider with Accessories
Brush cutter
Vaccum Cleaner
DIUHI0 . sngd
Heavy Pipe
WOSiFTy 2 _usTeRID

D B WON

2013
AB Glider
obitac with seat
obitac with pulse
fit treadmill 110Kg
Home Gym
Kicked board
Carom board
15mm Carom Board
Chess Roll
10 [|[Dam Board
11 ||Dart board
12 [[Yoga mat
13 [|Punching bag L
14 [Punching bag XL
15 |[Baby Basket Swing Double
16 [Relax Swing -Double
17 [Round circular - Fiber Seats
18 |[Pyramid Ladder
19 ]IMonkey Ladder
20 [tFiber Mathslie with Ladder
21 [[Hammer Drill
22 |[Filter
23 [lHalf Door cupboard
24 flAluminium Door

25 [iBareif

\ewqmmaun.—.

2014
Fog Generator TF-35
Triple Swing Circular Seasaw
Generator - 03Nos
Air Conditioners - 06 Nos
CCTV Cameras with TV
Stage ligths,Remote System - Town Hall
Sound System - Town Hall
Sound System - Sports Complex
Wheel Barrow - 03Nos

VW 0 d VAWM =

2016

Welcome Board - 02 Nos

Grass Cutter

Wheel Borrow

Wheel Borrow

2017

Extention Ladder
Stand fan for Revenue Branch
Wall Fan - Planning Unit
Colour Printer for planning unit
stand fan for Planning Branch
Cheque printer
Photo Copy Machine planning
Printers - Admin,Planning, Revenue
Wheel Borrow for slaughter house
HP Laser Jet Priter M102A
Canon IR 2004 A3 Machine

Brother Fax Machine
2018

meus Frdled

Sound System for Sabha Hall

Fan

Members Computer

Fan (@amenrel UNeIT LITL&TEN6D)

!
&

Book Scanner

u,mm-pwm»—n MLV NRN B WN W N e

DIURS SeAiEEIESETR 8 USERID

13,900.00
63,000.00

21,325.00
38,915.00

9,296.00
30,700.00
12,900.00
25,698.60

35,000.00
28,000.00
31,200.00
144,000.00
76,000.00
2,250.00
7,000.00
18,000.00
3,600.00
1,000.00

3,000.00 |

3,500.00
5,500.00
7,500.00
47,360.00
35,740.00
88,560.00
46,940.00
37,000.00
69,240.00
14,392.00
19,157.50
13,477.50
. 33,800.00
4,600.00

218,400.00
15,700.00
3,712,000.00
623,400.00
744,670.00
1,181,500.00
517,600.00
408,262.00

74,550.00 |

99,800.00
24,500.00
3,750.00
3,750.00

95,000.00
4,750.00
13,540.00
25,000.00
6,247.00
16,900.00
120,000.00
51,600:00
4,500.00
17,200.00
107,525.00
19,205.00

30,000.00
1,333,337.50
34,500.00
102,950.00
24,500.00
135,000.00

76,900.00

138,834.60

777,817.00

9,496,082.00

131,800.00

481,467.00

41,050.00

1,701,337.50




2019

1 |ropsew éurrsfr
2 |Hanging Scale 3 82,782.61
3 [|IDVD Player & Flash Drive ;.;S0.00
4 [Multi Function Printer for Chairman’ Room 32'632‘00
5 (JUPS for Secretary 4’850.(6)3
6 [Computer Mouse & USB Extence Cable 1'310’00
7 [wall Fan for Finanace Branch 5'800'00
8 ||[Power Supply for Revenue Branch 1'350'00
9 |[Multi Chopper with Motor for Compost Yard 485'000100
: 10 (Wheel Barrow & Showel for Slaughter House 4'350'00
; 11 [Sealing Machine for Compost Yard ZBJOOO'OO
i 12 |Cladding Board with Sticker - Welcome Board 219'000'00
13 (INo Parking Board 55'000:00
14 [IChanging Tune for Clock Tower _ 10,000.00
15 [Digital Scale g 36,000.00
16 (Finger Print Machines for Libraries& Sports Complex 157,500.00
| 17 |Ceiling Fan, High Back Chair &Notice Board for V.C Library 20,350.00
| 18 [[Power Module SMPS 400 for Abdul Majeed Hall 28,235.00 | 1,184,173.26
2020
1 [[Farm Waste Shredder Cum Pulverizer for Compost Yard 594,050.00
2 [[Hammer 29,000.00
3 |[Hammer Drill 11,750.00
4 [lAngel Grinder 23,000.00
5 [Circular Saw 29,000.00
6 |[Hybrid Hand Washers 234,000.00 Jnn
7 |Manual Hand Washers 42,500.00 963,300.00 15,026,346.36
6. [HTEVE L5 5SmIaE e
[esmé s g 749,992.54 749,992.54
2004
1 [uspe Gansrouensy | 2786000 27,860.00 |
2005 W o
1 |usss Garsieusey I 2130800]  21308.00
2006
1 fusss Garsiousay I 19,517.50 | 19,517.50 |
2007
| [usss Ganeiousmey I 10067445  100,674.45
2009
1 |usss Gansreusney | s00,00000] 500,000.00 |
2010
1 [usss Gansisusney I 20,014.50 | 20,014.50 |
2011
1 [leies Gomrry 2 | 32,667.10 |  32,667.10 |
2012
; : "Lfé,s& Qasrsicuane 411,545.74 411,545.74
o 89.391.50 89,391.50
| "qg};.& Qamensuaney e SR
2014
5 52,946.
ke e | 65294600  652,946.00 |
- 2015
: : 2 15,944.50
L |2 OO 125,000.00
2 [ICLG Office pai@ameni 95'250 00
3 [lAsia Fountation peiGaren, 7'955:00
4 fIntanal ;5661@5@:1. 97,966.00 342,115.50
5 [ ACLG Office pei@asrenL
e | 2602500  26,025.00]
1 ”Book Purchasing
2017
: 4,410.00
L Juspsd Qanerauency 3,150.00
2 luszpms Qaneisusiey 2,005.00
3 |ugsss Qarersuarsy 1,200.00
4 luppss Ganstesnoy ~ 7,340.00
5 luspss Qansieuarey 1,155.00
6 luss=s Qamereauatey 5,040.00
1 |upsss Qameisuarsy 3,240.00
8 luppss Qansieusnsy : 476,155.00 |- - 503,695.00 X
9 & Qansicusney :




2018

! | uszss Qararsuanay
2 (uspss Qansisuste ?ggggg
4 3 |uspmd Qereteuarey | 1,125.00
4 Uses Garsioumey 1,620.00
| 5 [usses Qansieuarey 1'350'00
6 |usgEs Qaneisusiey I,IZS.OO
‘ 7 (ussss @5!!61’[6\1@61] 3 3'60000
2 |usgss Qamsisusrey 3:[50_00
9 [Uspes Ganeeusmey 180,000.00
10 lusgas Qamersuatea) 15,195.00
1l [ugses Qsmeisusiey : 1,350.00
12 uspss Qamsicusnsy 3,375.00 218,115.00
2019
| lugses Gsmeisusiey 75,000.00
2 uspss Gametsuasy o 63,000.00
3 [uszes Qameisusiey ; 4,500.00
4 [uspss Qansiauensy 1,125.00
5 |ussmé Gsersustey 3,465.00
6 |ussss Qameisuarey 2,700.00
7 upsss Qameisuatey 75,000.00
8 ussss QEneisuansy 90,000.00 314,790.00
2020
1 lussse Qemeirsusney 2,430.00
2 [yszss Qsmeaisustey 36,000.00
3 [usssé Gansieusmey 3,240.00
4 luszss Qaeneisusisy 93,600.00
5 |uspss Qansitsusiey 2,250.00 2 iis
6 [uszss Qsmeisueate 2,700.00
7 usssé Qameisusiay 2,160.00
8 Jussss Qaneisusnay 250,000.00
9 [uspss Garereussy 4,950.00
10 ussss Ganereusey ; 9,072.00
Il (ussss Qaneieusay > u 8,190.00
12 [uspms Qansisuarey iy °3,780.00
64,760.08 483,132.08 4,513,789.91

13 ussss paI@sTeOL
07. urengaEen

"2003u'> S sansdan ug 14,575,429.87'| 14,575,429.87

; 2004
1 gpemen 32 oiLGE HL augsns 90,838.88
2 [weneowigd Lo G 104,730.54
3 [gmd. 1bGevein eugaETEid SHe0@euBd 696,320.36
4 losaugms us BEF WHEG 40,570.64
5 e amwgten alf agasrsiupy 28,806.80 I
6 [omsowny 26 off) agsTEUD WHEHD 222,740.63
7 [wsd 15 waG 220,320.68
8 [CrFaurensy off eugsmen 36,833.93
9 [#d 8w a1 ewgaEmen 230,062.70
10 |erigden ald) emgsmen 151,604.04
1 By off eugsne 31,852.92
12 [BrelpaiQoued mapdusnene  eugsrs 119,635.12
13 [osd 0310 eld eugane 103,951.95
14 fFuley o¥f) eugsre 194,040.00
15 Joghu wemo el 12 wseE 67,421.07
16 [oedusens wgll yrb yFw urens 122,320.00
17 [ogf yyo enoweury yHu utens 209,968.00
18 Josd 10,11 améE olf 22,000.00
19 [Quered wrsugens 1b GmiEE olf 80,124.00
20 [CGuei’ eIf enpemasT® 245,251.87 3,019,394.13
2005
1 [relgenr Qeuell oJfl alf) engsmren 77,791.50 :
2 [wgf yy o stens ol eugsmen : 95,038.20 172,829.70
2006
1 Tpenen s (Bpey aJf anganer 190,872.00
2 lleterd 24 uneil el angsmen 190,242.00
3 [wsd 10 aff eupasmar 223,975.50
4 [evausdlusneney 2 off eugsTer 49,179.90
S aDT 610 eiF) eugsmet 174,597.60
6 [weneowgdlymow augsTeT 93,750.00
7 fe-eLwry alf eugsrear 181,479.25
8 [oeeugs . dyrow sy Bifley @l ~38,160:75 | - 1,142,257.00
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2007
gl Y 2 ems afd SUIQET T
L GEEMSSTT Cooat supasns
somb ustisfl (el angesne
unLsTene off eugsrer >
DuT-16Ter0. ofg sugsETen OGNS
Ueonaug GuéE alf agsre
WLy sugsTean
wsd 14,1510 afd sugasnen
sH0&THS SOy sugETe
aflggmn 4 a¥F) eusmer
Qeveliensaebs) off aupsne

2008
MBEET Syd Qarrfl afg
msuggugrensy 7o effl umsuw
Ee060flFF60 ete) euTWISTEd UTsUD
Suburey 9B afd sugsna
iosd 10 afd) ugsTsT
wed dpd afd) eugsmen
Qeustenésanesy affl eupsre
BT (Baed uary 160 offl saQeu
&) oflaed alf eugasnen
maugdstame  aff eugsrar

mrjder off) supsrer

2009
uquasnuJi;r Gevel suigssTesT
meuﬁﬁtuerremm ald) augsTan

2010
L BESHSET] Bevadl auaETe

kpridlevy ZyenFUUGMS euRETS
saunaflury off sugsnear
wunsr uetsll eff eugsmer
S anbpt COEHE aff

2011
wemi ueiefl aurged afg
Foomd ueiedl msE alf &6 ufsdsd
CpFsuTensy GmEe ol
Fomd uetall GUdE ol ssoudssso
ymsé G &lipsg 02 sugsna
e 070 oI sqwi Beval supsTeT
afleoned grbey Usiiefleunssd eugaTs
Creogindy spd aursar sAodLL
goomd uetell GUEE off seouHsHsd
Foomd uetell GmIEE off s uHsHsd
EiTest Gevell Qe[
arfleonsd yyels)

WG Gorl ensl. &med

iUt Ceve eugs e
2012

— ——

- —

320,483.17

68,752.75
582,928.04
460,831.20
435,088.59
482,075.21
340,526.76
210,440.00
100,000.00
149,000.22
299,382.71

1,825,559.01
51,589.00
187,739.00
235,818.00
302,380.00
441,002.03
85,414.88
355,342.50
175,565.41
255,988.48
336,779.00

152,586.00
355,837.50

262,435.00
354,409.50
412,805.00
530,305.75
314,044.60

204,600.00
488,387.14
493,227.86

65,064.80
658,087.00
636,226.62
177,760.00
217,068.68
499,950.00
399,795.00
100,000.00
124,780.00
332,120.00
346,710.00

871,902.99
874,043.40
426,665.74
874,935.42
881,838.35
440,941.99

34,893.84
881,966.35
881,449.68
833,566.07
877,807.38
871,739.16
884,130.46
868,350.68
854,834.00
881,915.15
874,926.98
812,671.91
880,119.31
878,572.27
863,214.96
882,049.18

3,449,508.65

4,253,171.31

508,423.50

1,873,999.85

4,743,777.10
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18
19
20
21
22
23

oisowennt afg)
Flouan Ganulled afg
SiusET aig
opetusAil 076 off o
ogsere 021 aff
Fwe aig
preat efg
Wwed 151 afd
LIGRIGMILINT  SUIR&ETE
Fpaal afd
@enLLT eig
ugnt 10 efg
sevsuflFgsd 03 aid
[flosdsugens yHu urens

2013
M.P.C.S.Gevent
Seousdf 0l efd
IICo-op el
FIBreiL uTLETensL afd)
EXLIELT-0T B
Camulled 020 GUEG off @G F
@eroomufled Yy o sitenas aig) &7 Qs G
Camuied 020 GUEE off 0@l H
seunfmgen alfl &Rl [
o 0lweld) weE DMWHsHed
oiewn agdurew effdésrar &jQe [
Camullsd Olv e ofF @Gl H
Camulled 0l BRES ofF &G
mugglustane  olf saGulH
Banuisd 03 GUEE off &Rl G

e off FowTHESID.
wesuGms YA uneng
sOIFFD eupaETal, afd

2 _LmsT augaErer el
Fauneilun SLIUiuSns

2014
Concrete Surface- Kallarichchal Road
B0@L - 2\ misT-01,FwwrBgeny 02,10
uRETEl - wureny 128
L GeamssTy concrele surlface
Mal 8th 4th cross , Villinayadi 02
concrete Drainage - Block 'J' West - 01
concrete surface - Kallarichal - 02
concrete Drainage - Block *J' East - 03
concrete Drainage - Valathappitty - 01
concrete surface - Sammanthurai - 06
APC Rd, Tamil Division - 04
Hospital Rd, Tamil Division - 03
concrete surface - Malwattai - 03
concrete surface - Malayadi Gramam - 01
concrete surface - Malkampitty
Vokkadi Lane,Sammanthurai - 10
concrete surface - Udanga - 02
concrete surface - Kallarichal - 03
concrete surface - Sammanthurai - 08
concrete surface - Malwattai - 02
concrete surface - Sammanthurai - 03
concrete surface - Valathappitty - 02
concrete surface - Sennel Gramem- 01

D —

it

860,690.88
881,931.76
800,720.90
757,612.96
881,854.47
874,391.09
181,732.2]
833,032.56
881,997.04
89,552.42
271,117.88
49,994.45
73,022.96
5,031,273.66

880,861.38
666,571.70
875,761.04
195,520.80
991,704.00
139,802.70
156,549.70
137,771.50
158,034.65
178,825.14
201,782.95
126,278.01
221,867.75
217,732.25
131,045.82
990,567.50
117,111.05
947,489.61
146,845.44
1,036,250.62
4,938,762.93
18,540,943.06
14,742,243.86
26,280,125.56
78,600.00
39,532.25
499,102.52
2,586,187.08
145,064.55
1,510,026.47
65,600.00
8,914,910.15

1,625,426.69
164,935.00
866,688.37
691,525.66
845,121.43
882,327.60
836,540.60
883,179.00
859,878.20
826,586.46
822,830.47
801,139.99
838,399.00
838,039.00
842,605.20
835,897.18
835,335.80
836,213.60
834,310.51
837,701.70
778,489.91
833,639.34
857,599.23

29,901,460.51

86,859,472




SETENERTE

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3]

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4]

42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49
S0
51

52
53
54
35

56
57
58
39
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
17
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
838

e

concrete surface - Sennel Gramem- 02
Maddakalappu tharavai - 02
Maddakalappu tharavai - 01

Drainage - Sammanthurai,- 09

concrete surface - Veeramunai - 02
concrete surface - Veeramunai - 03
concrete & Drainage - Hospital st Road
Materials for Roads construction
concrete surface - Murukan kovil Road
concrete surface - Malayadi Gramam - 03
Drainage - Malayadi Gramam - 04
concrete surface - Karuwaddukkal - (2
Concrete surface - Block 'J' East - 0]
concrete surface - Sammanthurai - 01
Concrete surface - Malwattai - 01

Arafa school Rd, Villinayadi 01 ~
Concrete surface - Karuwaddukkal - 03
Concrete Drainage - Karuvaddukkal - 0]
Saboor Sanasa Rd, Villinayadi 01

Inter Locking block - Karuwaddukkal - 03
Inter Locking block - Sammanthurai - 07
RDS Road, Sammanthurai

Inter Locking block - 1st Cross Street

Mal 2nd Road, Block ' East - 02
Concerete Surface - Courts Road

Arafa school Road Sammarnithurai

Arafa school Road Sammanthurai
concrete surface & Drainage

Community Center Road

Sajar Samurthi Socity

Drainage -Ampara I 1th Road

4th lane Tamil Division-02

Malayady Grammam-02

concrete surface & Drainage - Rosa Road
Concrete Surface -Sammanthurai-11
Gafoor G.S.Lane Sammanthurai -02
|Concrete Surface -Rosa lane

Drainage -AL Ameer school Road
Drainage -Mal 15th Raod

Materials for roads construction

Zam Zam Samurthi Society

Drainage -Ampara 3rd Road

Drainage -Mal 3rd Road

Concrete Surface -School lane

Draining MP Road Ist .3rd Raod
Drainage -Karuwaddukal-02

Concrete Surface -Villaiyady 03

Concrete Surface -Thiruvalluvar

Concrete Surface&Drainage -VC

Arafa school Road Sammanthurai

Concrete Surface&Drainage -Mal 2nd Road
Purcheasing Meterials for roads construction
Purcheasing Materials for roads construction
Purcheasing Materials for roads construction
Purcheasing Materials for roads construction
Purcheasing Materials for roads construction
Purcheasing Materials for roads construction
Purcheasing Materials for roads construction
Concrete Surface -Noor Mosque

Concrete Surface -Noor Mosque

Concrete Surface -Noor Mosque GS lane
Concrete Surface -Noor Mosque

Concrete Surface Kinathady lane

Purcheasing Materials for roads construction
Concrete Surface-Mal 14th Road

2015
Vilinaiyady 04 STR

2 [Sinnappally Road, STR - 08
3 [[Bazar 5th lane STR- 05

i

881,165.04
822,999.9]
766,759.32
842.423.39
835,249.49
836,880.60
205,131.00
119,869.02
836,272.54
838,323.20
856,173.40
844,798.60
835,112.70
816,481.05
835,173.37
840,182.63
847,583.98
882,062.10
843,239.48
499,959.28
499,959.28
490,000.00
490,000.00
838,354.62
688,019.00
1,413,552.68
641,510.35
3,004,775.20
222,534.00
288,606.40
882,031.50
842,749.12
838,541.15
869,020.02
732,868.72
818,001.63
835,749.86
882,337.94
883,267.20
48,355.00
192,971.30
1,954,256.00
1,819,092.47
665,769.27
738,489.00
1.777.927.00
1.084.358.80
189,303.27
1,643,711.66
460,299.19
279,797.06
60,300.00
79,400.00
121,678.00
97,939.00
391,400.00
42,800.00
11,600.00
594,748.14
275,526.30
850,806.65
857,163.03
851,841.00
71,111.46
4,613,842.83

841,736.36
1,175,135.69
782,504.36

70,296,615




St ol

e

4 [Karuvaatukkal 03 STR
5 [Sarvodhya Road Veeramunai 0]
6 [lconcrete Surface -school Road'STR
7 [[Culvert Internal Road Valath‘appilty
8 [|Bazar 12th lane sammanthurai 08
9 [concrete Surface -Puthunahar malwatha 02
10 (lconcrete Surface -Sathakkar Lane STR-09
11 Jiconcrete Surface Noordeen Lane STR-09
12 [[Church Road Mattakkalappu tharawai-02
13 [[Cover Slap-Firthows Mosque Road STR 03
14 J[Pillavady Road Sammanthurai
15 [[Culvert Pillavady Road S.Grammam
16 (|School Lane Sammanthuraj
17 [Bitumin Mal 3rd Road Villinaiyady-03 STR
18 fAmpara 6th lane Vilinaiyady 03
19 [lconcrete Surface&Drainage Ampara 7th lane
20 (INews Paper Ampara 12th Udanga
21 [lconcrete drainage
22 ([concrete Drainage Sennal Gramam -02
23 ([[concrete Drainage System Korakkar kovil
24 [[Retaining Wall-Cementry Veeramunai
25 ||Drainage System Korakkar Road STR
26 [[Drainage System School Road STR
27 |IDrainage System Korakkar kovil 3rd Road
28 ([Drainage RDS Road Sennal Gramam02
2% [[Drainage Public Well Lane S.Gramam-02
30 [[Central Community Centre
31 [[Drainage Amp 9th Road Karuwattukkal 02
32 |Sennal Gramam Community Centre
2016
Drainage at Kattar Lane
Drainage at Am 7th Road
Culvet at Kassali Vidiyala Road
Concrete Road & Drainage at Am 7th Road
Concrete Road & Drainage at Am 12th Road
Ampara 12th and 12th A Road & Drainage
2017
Serfacing Road with Dish Drainage - Internal Lake Road
Retaing Wall - Malayadi Grammam - 01
Construction and Concrete - Kaddar Lane
Construction and Concrete Drinage - Karuthidda Cross Road
Construction of Culvert - Mafasa Mosque Road
Concrete Road - Amman Kovil
Construction of Culvert - Mafasa Mosque Road
Construction and Concrete Drinage - Lake Road
2020
Construction of Concrete Drainage at Mal-14 Road
2 [ Construction of Balance part Concrete Road at Meesadiyar Lane
Malayadigramam-03
3 [ Construction of Concrete Surface Road at Hijra 8th Road
Maddakkalapputharavai-02

4 |l Construction of Concrete Surfacing to Malkampity 16th Road
5 lT Construction of Concrete Surface Road (Balance work) at Konanayagar Road

A AW N —

® NN AW N -

Malwattai-02 g
Construction of Concrete Surface Road at Aathamkaniyar 1st cross, Black-"]

West-02

08. Qurge Aempy

1 |2003i5 QWG samsdar Ly

2 (2005 1b syemi

3 0060 yemip semadsiug prelsa Qeuefl

Htﬂ.ﬁumr'r YEsT
I {IBench
2 FEGE|_ &L
3 menwTLBU Qur@mL &6

engsrullly Apeur ywsr

£

2016

1 | Children Park
2017

| || Resting Place Malwatta

]

b

323,627.06
844,746.41
1,614,649.67
594,951.47
1,147,575.92
667,461.23
1,235,601.00
371,072.59
870,537.12
45,028.20
371,322.82
680,000.36
30,236.60
37,169.00
51,775.00
1,908,065.10
94,683.00
253,880.01
861,379.11
487,157.03
787,713.30
875,929.52
389,390.85
324,659.80
973,018.00
349,088.08
139,014.13
750,047.00
1,482,760.71

161,800.00
76,752.35
255,309.90

1 1,486,973.42
588,230.56
9,516,400.00

347,180.96
346,291.60
1,319,533.83
2,499,985.00
416,050.50
1,632,070.76
16,159.50
192,818.70

175,747.93
369,992.13

645,569.89
446,073.55

554,395.50

455,823.61

1,153,566.57
58,380.98
72,492.52

149,975.00

26,854.00
325,998.39
640,001.28

39,000.00

996,030.00

21,561,916.50

12,085,466.23

6,770,090.85

2,647,602.61

1,153,566.57
58,380.98
72,492.52

1,142,828.67
39,000.00

996,030.00

263,861,420.85

1,284,440.07




o maen
g
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2018
Ameer Ali Library Children Park
Kaikaddi Children Park
Kallarichal Children Park »
Malwatta Children Park

ViAW -

2019
"Kallarichal Children Park - City Planning

10. SVIUNE 2 _UsSTENEISET
20030 e semadan Lig
2006 Gereieuaie) @sMupL @

2011
@eoLrenr Gusi
OzrencoBudl fidlsur
Qussd Bwikdyd
UPS 650 V.A
MB 4 Playar 4GB recoder
MB 4 Playar
Intercom System
IChain Saw
Thunder Wheel
‘St)und System ( Abdul Majeed Hall)

= I - N Y

semenil Guens

—_—
—

2012
Photo Copy Machine
Printer Cannon LBP 2900B
& G el
Cordless Phone
Buwy Csr. (Wygnen DQGUCELD)
BO_QBL susd

oA W N -

2013
someiiss (BRILGEL susd))
&5 e Gl
Guaed Quofle
Potocopy Machine
Lap Top
UPsS
Printer (Epson Lq 2190)

N AL AW N -

2014
Computer (UPS,CPU,Speaker & Monitor)-8 Nos
White Board
LED TV Power Stores
Projector,Screen
UPS -01 No
Dongle- 7.2

DD A W N e

2015

Finger Print

Calling Bell

Computer(UPS,CPU,Speaker & Monitor)- 5 Nos
Router Switch -

o'amqmmauu_

orch & Emergency Light

MESTLRE &hdl Ay (FLLAL- ), UGNty Geuel

4,038,300.00
447,300.00
439,469.00
1,695.00
370,837.37

8,774,290.86

114,240.50
77,500.00

4,750.00
1,855.00
30,352.00
4,540.00
7,900.00
650,00
167,450.00
68,684.00
4,900.00
488,433.00
4,500.00

56,000.00
18,500.00
229,740.00
8,500.00
82,962.00
164,950.00

453,070.00
" 153,000.00
38,080.00
115,920.00
174,000.00
33,250.00
105,400.00

719,750.00
18,676.00
120,875.00
105,200.00
4.500.00
3,100.00

27.000.00
3,500.00
494,750.00
11,950.00
98,527.50
34,500.00
15,100.00
47,000.00
575,080.00
3,600.00
151,300.00
12,600.00
13,500.00
1,100.00
2,750.00
19,100,00
650.00
22,200.00
21,660.00
4,000.00
3,650.00
3,600.00
2,400.00

5,297,601.37

8,774,290.86

114,240.50
77,500.00

784,014.00

560,652.00

1,072,720.00

972,101.00

1,569,517.50

16,249,750.90




S ‘
EESSEE S  ali

\OWHG\M&UM_

e

2016
Pen Drive
Rubber Stamp s
Mouse
Keyboard & Mouse
Seen Original Rubber Stamp
Rubber Stamp - Secretary
Date Stamp
Computer - UPS
Mega Phone - Hand Speaker
Printer HP - Wifi
Computer - USP 04 Nos
Optical Mouse - 04 Nos
Power Supply
C-Mouse Battery
Ceiling Fan - 03 Nos

2017
Date Stamp for Secretary
Key Board & Dongle
Water Filler
Mowfinet Com.Technology
Lather Bag
VGA Card - Planning Unit
White board, stand & flip chart
3 Rubber Seal for slaughter house
Hard disk - STR/PS/FI/COM 15 in finance branch
Puchee bulbs for deepavali festival
3 pendrive - 16GB
Wayamba polymers (pvt) Ltd
Rubber stamps
File tack & paticion repairing
Hom & Amplifier Set
Rubber stamps
hMicro Electronic - Pre School

2018
Tomce Bag

AC - soou weRTLUGHANEG
BHOETD QUWT usenE

Fou Qsmg

Rubber Stamp

Members Office Bag

Door Seen glass Sticker

Tinted Sticker - Chairman room
Rubber Stamp

Rubber Stamp (Sulughter house)
U LRIl Henysfensy

Stock Keeper Cubicle Fitting

2 Mobil Phones

Plastic @lenu snenLsei
Measuring Tape Box

Computers for Sabha Members
Pendrive - Admin Branch

[[External drive - Planning unit

Ceiling Fan (Slaughter house)
L umsuT LML STeneuasEse@iiu QUWIL UsmESeaT
5560 SLIE QUL st Qamsieuarsy
Cadastral map of Sammanthurai.
Tiles for Swimming Pool
MHM. Ashraff Library Name Bord
Rubber Stamp
Rubber Stamp
2019
Received Stamp
Rubber Stamps for Main Office
Rubber Stamps for Libraries
Sabha Flags
Curtain for Admin Branch
Government LOGO
Mouses for Main Office

b

1,200.00
600.00
500.00

1,200.00
450.00
450.00

1,850.00

3,800.00

10,867.50
21,500.00
23,200.00

2,000.00

1,800.00
100.00

14,700.00

1,950.00
2,200.00
6,500.00
7,090.00
3,000.00
8,500.00
14,780.00
1,050.00
7,700.00
760.00
4,500.00
90,000.00
5,400.00
130,000.00
81,800.00
1,500.00

+*27,000.00

3,200.00
410,971.00
159,000.00

3,000.00

4,050.00

13,500.00

2,880.00

11,520.00

1,650.00

4,950.00
263,850.00

91,800.00

6,900.00
572,000.00

1,400.00
129,560.00

12,300.00
24,600.00
12,472.00
52,000.00
306,504.90
279,599.50
48,150.00
31,800.00
1,460.00
950.00

2,350.00
8,950.00
4,200.00
75,000.00
45,500.00
1,950.00
1,500.00

86,217.50

393,730.00

2,450,067.40

139,450.00




2020

4 I [Rubber stamp for Main Office (Date Stamp)
; 2 [[Rubber Stamp - 04 (Stamp Polymer-Sennal Reading Center) 3,600.00
| 3 [Rubber Stamps - 02 (Slaughter House) 1,400.00
| 4 [[Rubber Stamps - 02 (Slaughter House) 3,950.00
; 5 [[Pipes - 20 Bar 3,950.00
: 6 [[Fax Machine for Main Office 51,500.00
.' 7 IPhoto Copy Machine for Main Office 32,184.00
| 8 [Speaker - 02, Mic, Amplifiers 117,180.00
; 9 (Lap Top - 03 for Main Office 71,680.00
! 10 [[Desktop Computer for Main Office 427,500.00
11 [[Black & White Laser Printer - 02 for Main Office 138,000.00
12 ([Key Board for Main Office ; 35,000.00
13 [[Key Board , HP Optical Mouse, VGA Cable for Malwatta Sub Office 750.00
14 [[San Disk Momer Micro MMC Abdul Majced Hall 1,750.00
15 [Hanking Scale (100 Kg) for Main Office 200.00
16 [[4GB USP (Kingston) for Malwatta Sub Office 3,950.00
17 [Power Amp - 04 ( Malwatta Sub Office) 2 gzggg
18 [Speaker - 04 ( Malwatta Sub Office) | I,600.00
19 {IPen Drive - 18 ( Malwatta Sub Office) 35 l4‘400l00
20 (ISpark Power 650M UPS for Main Office 5’000'00
21 fuPS for Main Oftice 5’500'00
22 [[40" Innovex LED TV (Amir Ali Library) 59'990'00
23 [|Android TV Box (Amir Ali Library) 12'800.00
24 [[Power Wall Socket (Amir Ali Library) 2'450'00
25 {IRubber Stamps for Main Office 3:700:00
26 [[Rubber Stamps for Vice Chairman Office 750.00
27 [[Rubber Stamps for Main Office 1,500.00 e
28 [KZED Infrared Meter - 05 (Main Office) 40,000.00 :
29 (IRubber Stamps for Main Office 800.00
30 ISCP UPS 650VA (Mohideen Library) 5,500.00
31 [[Computer Power Supply for Main Office 2,500.00
32 {[DCP UPS 650VA For Main Office 5,500.00
33 [[Computer Key Board for Main Office l 750.00
34 [Electric Blower For Main Office r', i+ 4,850.00
35 JCanon LBP 6030 Printer for Malwatta Sub Office ‘ 18,500.00 1,114,984.00 9,335,193.90
11 ydu fat Gensmiyssei wHpd Pleaeniydss
2019
1 {INew Electricity Connection for Malwatte Shop Complex 98,825.80
2 fINew Electricity Connection for Compost Yard (Three Phase) 84,513.66
3 [[New Electricity Connection for Malwatte Shop No - 03 19,765.16
4 [INew Electricity Connection for Malwatte Shop No - 08 19,765.16
5 [New Electricity Connection for Hijra Market Shop - 624 19,765.16
6 ([New Electricity Connection for Old Market Shops (07). 138,356.12
7 [[New Water Connection for Born Grinding Center 63,726.74
8 [New Water Connection for Kaikatty & Kallarichal Children Parks 50,470.00 495,187.80
2020
I [INew Electricity Connection for Hijra Market Shop No-15 21,500.00
2 [New Electricity Connection for Hijra Market Shop No-17 21,500.00
3 INcw Electricity Connection for Hijra Market Shop No-70 21,500.00
4 [INew Electricity Connection for Hijra Market Shop No-69 21,500.00
5 [INew Electricity Connection for Main Office 83 1,672.03
6 [New Electricity Connection for Hindu Cemetery i;’ggggo 963.218.00 1,458,405.80
7 [New Water Supply Connection for Hijrapuram shop No- 03 3t 5
: 516,459,379.93
GRAND TOTAL HBE
/ aoshaad

A. . Jazeel MAK. Mohamed Chairman
Financial Assistant Secretary




HOL DIMMD UTL enp BN @ 5.221

01.01.2020 @60 Plvieneu i 1,774,799.14
(+) uLtiued Gsrems (GLGrligen wup) 1,984,167.47
3,758,966.61
(-) 31.12.2020 G ssw 31.12.2020 oumIWITeT  Dimeii(H 2,016,681.91
(-) QarGyremim_sifley 265,046.50
2,281,728.41
31.12.2020 Flaisnen 1,477,238.20
OlLB aTLes sausg 3.21
01.01.2020 @60 Blviensu (5,340.50)
+) ulgwied OsTens :
Gty (5,340.50)
(-) 31.12.2020 @z ssbd 31.12.2020 euengwien oimei® R §
31.12.2020 Blsvieneu - . (5,340.50)
’1.
Led slbuefl pluy, FeoLer 3.22
138,137.50
01.01.2020 @ed Feimey 39,000,00
(1) uliguwed GsTena(GuBTLigs Uig) 177,137.50
39,000.00
e 2inei® 2
() 01.01.2020 QgLéetd 31.12.2020 auepyuITar S 138,137.50
31.12.2020 Blevieneu

/W

med Naoshaad
/JM Jazeel MAK. Mohamed i
. Jazee

Chalrman
Financial Assistant Secretary




F -
01.01.2020 @6d Maiemer

i GSEMEE Gemag;

@mp&dl &ML - 523

= 2 3,558,615.44
+) uLlguied mend (CuBTL e
L Rt L) ) 15,166,184.10
18,724,799.54
(-) 01.01.2020 @z daswb 31.12.2020 susnywimen Simei(h 14,135,905.75
(-) Qen@yremm sLfle] oA
- 15,755,110.44
31.12.2020 6061 |
oL [z
Ourgis shas Fnbsoeef - 5.24
01.01.2020 @ed> Piewen [ 1,017,080.00
(H) ulyuwisd Garems (BuBrLigs UIQ) 7,253,075.00
; 8,270,155.00
l(-) 01.01.2020 Gam_gew 31.12.2020 euegWITEN ENI0 6,441,785.00
() GanGyremm &y 834,600.41
7,276,385.41
-
31.12.2020 Flviemeu , 993,769.39

=

AJM. Jazeel . MAK. Mohamed
Financial Assistant Secretary

: ammed Naoshaad
Chairman

L s huin il S el

s e ST



e L e R S PATIES

DLW SemisE - 2020

01.01.2006 @6 Meysmeu

2 580,276.73
P?wer Digital Network 2,407,500.00
ng.hte-ch El.evator.s 770,000.00
GaTH6eL (PMLESILD 135,200.00

31.12.2020 @ Msyenen

3,892,976.73

MeULILE HemishG - 2020

(-) 31.12.2019 @60 GQum GCoeuewiiguwl mmﬂué&lsﬁ

01.01.2020 @60 mlaYEme 24,469,918.22
(+) 01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020 eueny Qupiul’L eneuliysaer 29,961,573.27
54,431,491.49

(-) 01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020 eusngwnen Wenaflily GHTena 29,649,829.04
678,054.67

30,327,883.71

31.12.2020 @60 Mleviensu

24,103,607.78

VAT sema@ 2020

01.01.2020 @60 Plsvime 3,081,742.49
01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020 eusny GUDULILL M6 140,145.92

3,221,888.41
01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020 euenyuimen LeeM&SLILIL L 606U 3,091,875.13
31.12.2020 @60 mleviemen !30,013.28

02

AJM. Jazeel MAK. Mohamed A

Financial Assistant Secretary

Chairman

aoshaad
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BILGMIy - 2020

[ el e e T
> QﬂLID'LD T“‘T““Q—-—————-
2! &60
FHyewiL Bl BWISE, (e suffl) m_______‘______l
Sy Pl samd@ (Bl mer g SOl »094,125.59
AUTL 60 ) ey
SFemrs HLemeilaser & 6016 (& Qaavey 112,274 10
6,766,399.69
(2019 o> SWB BmidHs B G E6l60
SHUMIHOTS OlenEBWLITSE STLL UL DS e6uif]
blevieneusemnen &t Qeuige)
é‘UML f—ﬁﬁé 56551&@ (566)L-UJ5®£D BUTL 6m&p) 1) oY) -__—335_—‘———"—————-—_.__
: : : : ,269.
HyewiL Bl sevvids, (Bem&flasen &SSMma) R
; ; : e Surey
@UGUWL [bqﬁfﬁ BH6EWT(, (@UH@J& &[56'6)§ @Q"),E)Sﬁ)&;) 1,295,040.52
auT6y
ITFenTs S enmeflsen B6WIeh (&, Qesvay 418,403.01
; : 2,075,713.21
(2019 s> SLemIH BmiFs 6018 (& & 611160 ) :
SOUMISEVTS (GHEMMEUTHE STL L LI BlsVien UG sm e
g QFUIze)
BIVG LSDHE &6 G, ksugre‘n; 64,760.08
g Gl Basrar oigs 2 56| Qzrems 64.760.08
BHEWIE (& Qeevel g
(2019 o6 SsUEiILTS OUDGSLILL(H &emiehale0
SGULTES UsSse Qumindamu SemidG Oamemi(
UBSS)
glrewi_ Blls sHemd g, 6UT6) 136,950.00
DU BHems: g, QFsvey 136,950.00
(Weuliys &emia @ st SU(HLOTETSIIM &
LIDDILLL G Semic@HE CaTamiB abss)
B BHENE G ouge) 231,070.00
Yoger Ggevail Gasrar ogs 2 56| CBTmes
IS (5 G606 231070.00
(Cevg eore Qergg elbusmen BLLSHSm6

EWEGEG OCsmemi UBSH!)

AJM. Jazeel M.A.K.mohammed
Financia] Assistant Secretary

e Naoshaad

Chalrman




F1010rhaiop 1T76Hs aais

WS &Herfsr afIFmw~2020

alluyid RzTens

SI0gIeV WFL LoETILULD 30,000.00
Quenged HLLblLed 518,500.00
SEHLWEND meull 3,121,000.00
[Casiell emeuliyy 641,000.00
GSHBME Meuli 12,946,902.00
g6v emeuliL] 28,000.00
lmimevs emeuliy 69,390.00
Syseeufl SmeilLTeny UTSISTILY eneuLiy 39,000.00 |
sJenaTW  eneULIL 141,040.67
Q&meusmen smeuliL 40,000.00
QTGO EUTSEN eneully 5,500.00
seMwmlL  snsuliy 26,500.00
Gousmev @UUGHS emeullL 5,965,208.62
Gori GLr ACyLi eursen smeully 77,000.00
oSt ETF emeuly 118,412.04
Vat Deposit 260,154.45
Bid Deposit , 76,000.00

@oTSHSID 24,103,607.78

~  AJM. Jazeel

Financial Assistant Secretary

=

MAK. Mohamed AMM

Chairman




Lugeallullent sLe1 Hewid@ - 2020
01.01.2020 @& Mlgieneu 2,801,328.21
(+) 01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020 cuen) GUPEIGLLLL &L 1,283,510.03
4,084,838.24

f(-) 01.01.2020 - 31.12.2020 eusngwen AP&IH

2,258,110.86

31.12.2020 @60 mlevieneu

1,826,727.38

AJM.Jazeel MAK.Mohamed
Financial Assistant Secretary

el

0 ammed Naoshaad
. Chalrman




